Q Loughborough International 2023
\ WV Results - Session 4

LOUGHBOROUGH
SPORT

EVENT 401 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Austyn MANLEY 13 Repton

2. Harry MILNE 15 Repton

3. Dylan JAMIESON 15 Repton

4. Gareon GABATAN 15 Rugby

5. Sam MACER 15 Repton

6. Oliver CLAYDON SMITH 13 Co Sheffield
7. Harry MOORE 14 Stockport Mo
8. Mir AL-DABAK 13 Stockport Mo
9. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp

10. Carlos SIERRA VILLEGAS 14 Chesterfield
11. Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13  Stockport Mo

12. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp
13. Hayden HUDSON 13 Chesterfield
14. James ASPINALL 12 Co Sheffield
15. Ethelbert HEMS GILLSON 14 Repton

16. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo
17. Jacob BURTON 12 Swindon Dolp
18. Corey OWENS 13 Stockport Mo
19. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough
20. Jake THISTLEWOOD 11 Stockport Mo
21. George TARTAKOVSKI 13 Co Sheffield
22. Ed PEARSON 11 loMan

23. Oscar STEVENS 12 Chesterfield
24. Axel ROBINSON 13 Co Sheffield
25. Mykhailo UNIIAT 14 Swindon Dolp
26. Seth GARDNER 12 Loughborough
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name lub

1. RROWBOTHAM KEATING 18 Lboro Uni

2. Michael RIPPER 22 Loughboro Un
3. Charlie HUTCHISON 21 Lboro Uni

4. Jacob WHIBLEY 18 Co Manch Aq
5. Calvin FRY 19 Loughboro Un
6. Felix AUBOECK 26 Loughboro Un
7. Ben COPE 22 Co Sheffield

8. Nathan WIFFEN 22 Loughboro Un
9. Jakob GOODMAN 22 Loughboro Un
10. William BELL 21 Loughboro Un
11. Samuel TUCKER 19 Loughboro Un
12. Luke IBBESON 20 Loughboro Un
13. Danny MORGAN 19 NC Dublin

14. Reece GRADY 18 Stockport Mo
15. Reuben VISDA 20 Co Sheffield
16. Hector PARDOE 22 Lboro Uni

17. Ben HARRISON 23 Loughboro Un
18. Ridhwan MOHAMED 23 Bath Univ

19. Sean MCCANN 18 Lboro Uni

20. Ben BLOWERS 20 Loughboro Un
21. Robert DARBYSHIRE 19 Bath Univ

22. Isaac DODDS 19 Bath Univ

23. Nicola PASKALEV 21 Lboro Uni

24. Harry ROBINSON 19  Lboro Uni

25. Aaron FOX 22 Co Sheffield
26. Kaiden WELSBY 18  Stockport Mo
27. William DEAN 18 Bath Univ

28. Henrique MASCARENHAS 22 Bath Univ

29. Nathan HOLMES 19 Bath Univ

30. Sam BUDD 25 Co Sheffield
31. Oliver BURNS 18 Co Sheffield
32. Jude DENNING 17 Repton

33. George BARBER 22 Co Sheffield
34. Qisin TEBITE 18 NC Dublin

35. Ethan ELLIS-SIXSMITH 19 Co Sheffield
36. Max RUSSELL 16 Co Sheffield
37. James LAKE 16 Loughborough
38. Kieran JARVIS 17 Rugby

39. Yuriy PANTEYEV 16 Rugby

40. Henry SCULLY-PROUD 16 Loughborough
41. Lucas HARTLEY 16 Hatfield

42. Rossen MARTIN 18 Co Sheffield
43. Ben HOBBS 21 Loughborough
44, Zachary STEPHENSON 16 Repton

45. Ross GILLESPIE 19 Swim Belfast
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club

1. Jake THISTLEWOOD 11 Stockport Mo
2. Ed PEARSON 11 loMan

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. James ASPINALL 12 Co Sheffield
2. Jacob BURTON 12 Swindon Dolp

3.93

TN T RI NI NI ST KT S N Y N M G A G G i S = = =2 = =]
PONAWWRA 222200 O0NRWWOONDD
WNNODOT O NWNNOOROODWOROIDAIN WW —
OCOZTWORRERIZNDEROEOINGTO D~

A—\—noéoébbth'duththih&j-'ch'cj-u'cj-u'o'w'd-'d-th&&th&&th&iﬁthbﬁiﬁhh%jﬂjb&iﬁiﬁl&llillilﬁ
DWW ROO0OPONIDANTANNOIOTOR AR RWWWNHNOOMONAR 200000 00O
A NN RO WOODNUTIND O NR A L OO0 R ORI WND WO RE©
NOROOO AT RORRDODNNARNRIRNINOCOINITIDIROHIODRORORI W

16,58

Time
2:21.88
2:23.55

Time
2:20.83
2:21.27

WA Pts
610
582
515
489
480
468
463
444
411
409
407
390
365
351
351
348
348
347
344
343
334
331
317
304
300
299

WA Pts
775
767
759
749
748
738
736
731
730
726
725
706
705
697
697
693
687
682
680
676
672
664
661
660
647
644
643
643
637
633
631
626
618
601
589
587
566
555
548
526
521
493
434
389
385

WA Pts
343
331

WA Pts
351
348

50
27 47
26.68
28.78
28.74
28.70
29.32
29.25
29.74
30.49
2991
30.80
31.06
3117
33.36
31.16
33.68
32.74
33.31
32.83
33.16
32.82
3242
33.23
32.62
3242
33.31

50
25.70
25.28
25.51
26.00
25.31
25.83
25.48
25.71
25.35
25.64
25.65
25.60
26.23
26.23
26.03
26.13
26.54
26.45
26.79
26.03
26.06
26.90
26.40
26.39
25.56
26.11
26.64
26.53
26.27
26.90
26.89
27.62
26.67
27.34
27.10
27.64
21.1
26.69
27.56
28.52
27.48
28.43
28.31
30.19
31.16

50
33.16
3242

50
33.36
32.74

100
57.23
56.91

_\
o,
S©
[$, <=}
1o

222228282823535852288258
COoCOOOODOHTSHNE RO
OWNNNOIOPRPONOOOIIN_2DOH =B
P WWON —_LPOWOIO_ANOTRAEDONOIN O

RN G G G QG G Y

10.98

100
53.42
52.92
53.14
53.91
54.25
53.83
53.82
53.52
53.08
53.50
53.46
53.93
54.58
54.35
54.32
54.64
55.48
54.77
55.42
54.35
56.07
55.98
55.12
56.15
54.64
55.41
56.35
55.66
55.09
56.44
56.57
56.88
56.22
56.90
57.21
57.37
57.69
56.87
58.53
59.31
58.33
59.72

1:00.86
1:05.46
1:05.15

100
1:09.51
1:09.70

100
1:09.92
1:09.05

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS



\'/
e
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Results — Session 4

LOUGHBOROUGH
SPORT
3. Oscar STEVENS 12 Chesterfield 2:25.61 317 3323 111023 1:4825
4. Seth GARDNER 12 Loughborough 2:28.49 299 33.31 111098  1:50.05
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Austyn MANLEY 13 Repton 1:57.11 610 2747 5723  1:27.38
2. Oliver CLAYDON SMITH 13 Co Sheffield 2:07.95 468 2932  1:0148  1:34.70
3. Mir AL-DABAK 13 Stockport Mo 2:10.25 444 29.74  1:0265  1:36.21
4.  Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13 Stockport Mo 2:14.06 407 30.80 1:05.16  1:40.40
5. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp 2:15.94 390 31.05 1:06.24  1:41.98
6. Hayden HUDSON 13 Chesterfield 2:19.04 365 3117 1:0655  1:42.98
7. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo 22121 348 33.68  1:.09.78  1:46.87
8. Corey OWENS 13  Stockport Mo 2:21.34 347 33.31 1:1043  1:46.57
9. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough 2:21.73 344 3283  1:.09.09 1:46.25
10. George TARTAKOVSKI 13 Co Sheffield 2:2313 334 3282  1:.0922  1:46.60
11. Axel ROBINSON 13 Co Sheffield 2:27.78 304 3262 111033 1:49.35
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Harry MOORE 14 Stockport Mo 2:08.39 463 2925 1:0212  1:35.78
2. Carlos SIERRA VILLEGAS 14 Chesterfield 2:13.86 409 29.91 1:04.69  1:39.91
3. Ethelbert HEMS GILLSON 14 Repton 2:20.87 351 3116  1:06.91 1:44.09
4. Mykhailo UNIIAT 14 Swindon Dolp 2:28.39 300 3242 1:0981  1:49.30
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Harry MILNE 15 Repton 1:58.98 582 26.68 56.91 1:28.11
2. Dylan JAMIESON 15 Repton 2:03.93 515 28.78 59.99  1:31.89
3. Gareon GABATAN 15 Rugby 2:06.11 489 28.74  1:0055  1:33.36
4. Sam MACER 15 Repton 2:06.88 480 28.70  1:0050  1:33.77
5. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp 2:13.62 411 3049  1:.0497  1:3942
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Max RUSSELL 16 Co Sheffield 1:58.65 587 27.64 57.37  1:28.09
2. James LAKE 16 Loughborough 2:00.07 566 27.71 5769  1:28.89
3. Yuriy PANTEYEV 16 Rugby 2:01.38 548 27.56 58.53  1:29.94
4. Henry SCULLY-PROUD 16 Loughborough 2:03.08 526 28.52 59.31 1:30.68
5. Lucas HARTLEY 16 Hatfield 2:03.45 521 27.48 5833  1:30.74
6. Zachary STEPHENSON 16 Repton 2:16.12 389 3019  1:.0546  1:42.03
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. RROWBOTHAM KEATING 18 Lboro Uni 1:48.18 775 25.70 5342  1:20.39
2. Michael RIPPER 22 Loughboro Un 1:48.51 767 25.28 5292  1:20.96
3. Charlie HUTCHISON 21 Lboro Uni 1:48.93 759 25.51 5314  1:21.18
4. Jacob WHIBLEY 18 Co Manch Aq 1:49.41 749 26.00 53.91 1:21.88
5. Calvin FRY 19 Loughboro Un 1:49.45 748 25.31 5425  1:22.54
6. Felix AUBOECK 26 Loughboro Un 1:49.94 738 25.83 53.83  1:21.80
7. Ben COPE 22 Co Sheffield 1:50.02 736 25.48 53.82  1:22.44
8. Nathan WIFFEN 22 Loughboro Un 1:50.29 731 25.71 5352  1:21.92
9. Jakob GOODMAN 22 Loughboro Un 1:50.34 730 25.35 53.08  1:21.77
10. William BELL 21 Loughboro Un 1:50.53 726 25.64 5350  1:22.04
11. Samuel TUCKER 19 Loughboro Un 1:50.60 725 25.65 5346  1:21.89
12. Luke IBBESON 20 Loughboro Un 1:51.56 706 25.60 5393  1:2264
13. Danny MORGAN 19 NC Dublin 1:51.60 705 26.23 5458  1:23.10
14. Reece GRADY 18  Stockport Mo 1:52.03 697 26.23 5435 1:23.14
15. Reuben VISDA 20 Co Sheffield 1:52.06 697 26.03 5432  1:2294
16. Hector PARDOE 22 Lboro Uni 1:52.27 693 26.13 5464  1:23.75
17. Ben HARRISON 23 Loughboro Un 1:52.61 687 26.54 5548  1:24.35
18. Ridhwan MOHAMED 23 Bath Univ 1:52.85 682 26.45 5477  1:2421
19. Sean MCCANN 18 Lboro Uni 1:52.96 680 26.79 5542  1:24.45
20. Ben BLOWERS 20 Loughboro Un 1:53.19 676 26.03 5435  1:23.98
21. Robert DARBYSHIRE 19 Bath Univ 1:53.42 672 26.06 55.07  1:24.16
22. Isaac DODDS 19 Bath Univ 1:53.86 664 26.90 5598  1:25.20
23. Nicola PASKALEV 21 Lboro Uni 1:54.02 661 26.40 5512 1:2442
24. Harry ROBINSON 19 Lboro Uni 1:54.08 660 26.39 56.15  1:25.39
25. Aaron FOX 22 Co Sheffield 1:54.84 647 25.56 5464  1:24.65
26. Kaiden WELSBY 18  Stockport Mo 1:55.02 644 26.11 5541  1:25.07
27. William DEAN 18 Bath Univ 1:55.11 643 26.64 55.35  1:25.25
28. Henrigue MASCARENHAS 22 Bath Univ 1:55.12 643 26.53 5566  1:2540
29. Nathan HOLMES 19 Bath Univ 1:55.43 637 26.27 55.09  1:25.26
30. Sam BUDD 25 Co Sheffield 1:55.73 633 26.90 56.44  1:26.34
31. Oliver BURNS 18 Co Sheffield 1:55.83 631 26.89 56.57  1:26.29
32. Jude DENNING 17 Repton 1:56.14 626 27.62 56.88  1:26.72
33. George BARBER 22 Co Sheffield 1:56.64 618 26.67 56.22  1:26.44
34. Qisin TEBITE 18 NC Dublin 1:57.70 601 27.34 56.90 1:26.78
35. Ethan ELLIS-SIXSMITH 19 Co Sheffield 1:58.53 589 27.10 5721 1:27.63
36. Kieran JARVIS 17 Rugby 2:00.91 555 26.69 56.87  1:28.62
37. Rossen MARTIN 18 Co Sheffield 2:05.74 493 2843 59.72  1:32.54
38. Ben HOBBS 21 Loughborough 2:11.23 434 28.31 1:0086  1:35.88
39. Ross GILLESPIE 19 Swim Belfast 2:16.58 385 3116 1:.05.15  1:40.71
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. RROWBOTHAM KEATING 18 Lboro Uni 1:48.18 775 25.70 5342  1:20.39
2. Michael RIPPER 22 Loughboro Un 1:48.51 767 25.28 5292  1:20.96
3. Charlie HUTCHISON 21 Lboro Uni 1:48.93 759 25.51 53.14  1:21.18
4. Jacob WHIBLEY 18 Co Manch Aq 1:49.41 749 26.00 53.91 1:21.88
5. Calvin FRY 19 Loughboro Un 1:49.45 748 25.31 5425  1:22.54
6. Felix AUBOECK 26 Loughboro Un 1:49.94 738 25.83 5383  1:21.80
7. Ben COPE 22 Co Sheffield 1:50.02 736 25.48 53.82  1:22.44
8. Nathan WIFFEN 22 Loughboro Un 1:50.29 73 25.71 5352  1:21.92
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9. Jakob GOODMAN 22 Loughboro Un 1:50.34 730 25.35 53.08  1:21.77
10. William BELL 21 Loughboro Un 1:50.53 726 25.64 5350  1:22.04
11. Samuel TUCKER 19 Loughboro Un 1:50.60 725 25.65 5346  1:21.89
12. Luke IBBESON 20 Loughboro Un 1:51.56 706 25.60 53.93  1:2264
13. Danny MORGAN 19 NC Dublin 1:51.60 705 26.23 5458  1:23.10
14. Reece GRADY 18  Stockport Mo 1:52.03 697 26.23 5435 1:23.14
15. Reuben VISDA 20 Co Sheffield 1:52.06 697 26.03 5432  1:22.94
16. Hector PARDOE 22 Lboro Uni 1:52.27 693 26.13 5464  1:23.75
17. Ben HARRISON 23 Loughboro Un 1:52.61 687 26.54 5548  1:24.35
18. Ridhwan MOHAMED 23 Bath Univ 1:52.85 682 26.45 5477  1:24.21
19. Sean MCCANN 18  Lboro Uni 1:52.96 680 26.79 5542  1:24.45
20. Ben BLOWERS 20 Loughboro Un 1:53.19 676 26.03 5435  1:23.98
21. Robert DARBYSHIRE 19 Bath Univ 1:53.42 672 26.06 55.07 1:24.16
22. Isaac DODDS 19 Bath Univ 1:53.86 664 26.90 55.98  1:25.20
23. Nicola PASKALEV 21 Lboro Uni 1:54.02 661 26.40 5512  1:24.42
24. Harry ROBINSON 19 Lboro Uni 1:54.08 660 26.39 56.15  1:25.39
25. Aaron FOX 22 Co Sheffield 1:54.84 647 25.56 5464  1:24.65
26. Kaiden WELSBY 18  Stockport Mo 1:55.02 644 26.11 5541  1:25.07
27. William DEAN 18 Bath Univ 1:55.11 643 26.64 55.35  1:25.25
28. Henrique MASCARENHAS 22 Bath Univ 1:55.12 643 26.53 5566  1:25.40
29. Nathan HOLMES 19 Bath Univ 1:55.43 637 26.27 55.09  1:25.26
30. Sam BUDD 25 Co Sheffield 1:55.73 633 26.90 5644  1:26.34
31. Oliver BURNS 18 Co Sheffield 1:55.83 631 26.89 56.57  1:26.29
32. Jude DENNING 17 Repton 1:56.14 626 27.62 56.88  1:26.72
33. George BARBER 22 Co Sheffield 1:56.64 618 26.67 56.22  1:26.44
34. Austyn MANLEY 13 Repton 1:57.11 610 2747 5723  1:27.38
35. Oisin TEBITE 18 NC Dublin 1:57.70 601 27.34 56.90  1:26.78
36. Ethan ELLIS-SIXSMITH 19 Co Sheffield 1:58.53 589 27.10 5721  1:27.63
37. Max RUSSELL 16 Co Sheffield 1:58.65 587 27.64 57.37  1:28.09
38. Harry MILNE 15 Repton 1:58.98 582 26.68 56.91  1:28.11
39. James LAKE 16 Loughborough 2:00.07 566 271.71 5769  1:28.89
40. Kieran JARVIS 17 Rugby 2:00.91 555 26.69 56.87  1:28.62
41. Yuriy PANTEYEV 16 Rugby 2:01.38 548 27.56 58.53  1:29.94
42. Henry SCULLY-PROUD 16 Loughborough 2:03.08 526 28.52 59.31  1:30.68
43. Lucas HARTLEY 16 Hatfield 2:03.45 521 27.48 58.33  1:30.74
44. Dylan JAMIESON 15 Repton 2:03.93 515 28.78 5999  1:31.89
45. Rossen MARTIN 18 Co Sheffield 2:05.74 493 28.43 59.72  1:32.54
46. Gareon GABATAN 15 Rugby 2:06.11 489 28.74  1:0055  1:33.36
47. Sam MACER 15 Repton 2:06.88 480 28.70  1:0050  1:33.77
48. Oliver CLAYDON SMITH 13 Co Sheffield 2:07.95 468 2932 1:0148  1:34.70
49. Harry MOORE 14 Stockport Mo 2:08.39 463 2925  1:.0212  1:35.78
50. Mir AL-DABAK 13 Stockport Mo 2:10.25 444 29.74  1:0265  1:36.21
51. Ben HOBBS 21 Loughborough 2:11.23 434 28.31  1:00.86  1:35.88
52. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp 2:13.62 411 3049  1:.0497  1:3942
53. Carlos SIERRA VILLEGAS 14 Chesterfield 2:13.86 409 2991 1:0469  1:39.91
54. Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13  Stockport Mo 2:14.06 407 3080 1:05.16  1:40.40
55. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp 2:15.94 390 3105 1:0624  1:41.98
56. Zachary STEPHENSON 16 Repton 2:16.12 389 3019  1:0546  1:42.03
57. Ross GILLESPIE 19 Swim Belfast 2:16.58 385 3116 1:0515  1:40.71
58. Hayden HUDSON 13 Chesterfield 2:19.04 365 3117 1.0655  1:42.98
59. James ASPINALL 12 Co Sheffield 2:20.83 351 3336 1:09.92  1:47.12
60. Ethelbert HEMS GILLSON 14 Repton 2:20.87 351 3116 1:0691  1:44.09
61. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo 2:21.21 348 3368  1.09.78  1:46.87
62. Jacob BURTON 12 Swindon Dolp 2:21.27 348 3274 1:09.05  1:46.08
63. Corey OWENS 13 Stockport Mo 2:21.34 347 3331 1:1043  1:46.57
64. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough 2:21.73 344 3283  1:09.09 1:46.25
65. Jake THISTLEWOOD 11 Stockport Mo 2:21.88 343 3316 1:0951  1:46.39
66. George TARTAKOVSKI 13 Co Sheffield 2:23.13 334 3282 1:0922  1:46.60
67. Ed PEARSON 11 lo Man 2:23.55 331 3242 1:09.70  1:46.97
68. Oscar STEVENS 12 Chesterfield 2:25.61 317 3323 1:1023  1:48.25
69. Axel ROBINSON 13 Co Sheffield 2:27.78 304 3262  1:1033  1:49.35
70. Mykhailo UNIIAT 14 Swindon Dolp 2:28.39 300 3242 1:0981  1:49.30
71. Seth GARDNER 12 Loughborough 2:28.49 299 3331 1:1098  1:50.05
EVENT 402 Female 200m Freestyle
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Phoebe COOPER 15 Co Sheffield 2:0143 749 2963  1:01.09  1:30.99
2. Ava COOK 14 Co Sheffield 2:06.70 659 2934 1:0145 1:34.54
3. Eve DOHERTY 15 Co Sheffield 2:07.09 653 2953  1:01.92  1:35.11
4. Willow HARRISON 14 Co Sheffield 2:07.60 646 2933 1:.01.64  1:34.92
5. Rebecca EATON 15 Rugby 2:11.92 584 3000 1:0365  1:37.92
6. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 2:12.61 575 3001  1:.0360 1:38.35
7. Cazia MARTIN 14 Co Sheffield 2:12.73 574 3105 1:.0439  1:38.60
8. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 2:13.69 561 2994  1:03.69  1:39.31
9. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 2:15.62 538 3126 1:0629  1:42.22
10. Isla HEATHCOTE 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.39 529 3117 1:0519  1:40.86
11. Honey Rose GROCOCK 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.93 522 3113 1:0525  1:40.97
12. Kyra WINTER 12 Chesterfield 2:17.32 518 3119 1:0557  1:41.54
13. Eva WEBB 14 Stockport Mo 2:17.94 511 3065  1:0523 14141
14. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 2:18.46 505 3064  1:0580  1:42.50
15. India BROWN 13 Soundwell 2:221.41 474 3221 10771 1:4443
16. Amelia BARRETT 14 Co Sheffield 2:21.77 471 3232 1:0810  1:45.70
17. Lilly-Rose UNWIN 13 Stockport Mo 2:22.03 468 3157  1:0689  1:44.36
18. Lily-Grace BELFIELD 13 Chesterfield 2:24.10 448 3280 1:1029  1:47.24
19. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 2:24.51 444 3120 1.0782  1:47.44
20. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE 15 Repton 2:24.87 441 3097  1.07.04  1:46.45
21. Emilia LESLIE 14 Stockport Mo 2:25.04 439 3196  1.0764  1:46.09
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22. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 2:25.49 435 3234 1:09.20  1:47.04
23. Esme KERLEY 14 Swindon Dolp 2:26.06 430 3464 11164  1:49.58
24. Siena OXBY 15  Stockport Mo 2:26.90 423 33.03  1:0992 1:4870
25. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 2:27.47 418 3292 11099  1:50.13
26. Abigail HODGES 13 Chesterfield 2:21.79 415 3379 111119 1:49.69
27. Molly HUGHES 13 Co Sheffield 2:29.88 398 3340  1:11.58  1:51.77
28. Amelia HINCHLIFFE 11 Chesterfield 2:30.30 395 3450 111372 1:52.76
29. Jasmine UMNEY 12 Chesterfield 2:37.23 345 34.41 111375 1:55.07
30. Rose HARRISON 12 Rugby 2:39.53 330 3577  1:117.04  1:58.82
31. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 2:40.63 323 36.21 1:18.78  2:01.29
32. Mia WALLACE 11 Chesterfield 2:41.89 316 3720 11975 2:02.32

Evelyn KIK 12 Co Sheffield DNC

Isla DAVERAN 12 Co Sheffield DNC

Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield DQ4 4L
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Kate CLIFTON 23 Co Sheffield 1:59.93 778 28.04 58.77  1:29.27
2. Mia SLEVIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:00.31 770 28.47 59.07  1:29.97
3. Eva OKARO 16 Repton 2:00.53 766 27.22 5752  1:28.81
4. Shannon STOTT 23 Hatfield 2:01.32 751 28.41 5924  1:29.77
5. Candice HALL 25 Co Sheffield 2:01.46 749 27.94 5854  1:29.64
6. Honey OSRIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:01.49 748 28.82 59.84  1:30.95
7. Victoria CATTERSON 22 NC Dublin 2:01.99 739 2912 1:0017  1:31.39
8. Anna FARROW 18 Bath Univ 2:02.63 727 28.57 5944  1:31.09
9. Molly BAKER 16 Co Sheffield 2:02.86 723 2887  1:0017  1:31.91
10. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 Co Leeds 2:03.13 719 28.76 59.75  1:31.26
11. Maisie GILFORD 20 Bath Univ 2:03.14 718 28.23 59.80  1:31.57
12. Scarlett ORCHARD 20 Loughboro Un 2:03.86 706 29.11 1:00.10  1:31.93
13. Henrietta D'’AMMASSA 18 Co Manch Aq 2:04.64 693 2957  1:01.24  1:33.02
14. Jessica SMELT 16 Repton 2:04.87 689 29.25  1:0056  1:32.72
15. Emma CROKER 18 Lboro Uni 2:05.59 677 2920 1:0088  1:33.35
16. Maisie ELLIOTT 20 Loughboro Un 2:05.70 675 2876  1:0029  1:33.03
17. Ashleigh BAILLIE 16 Co Manch Aq 2:05.90 672 2949  1:01.22  1:3340
18. Izabella OKARO 16 Repton 2:06.03 670 2748 58.66  1:31.98
19. Jana SPINNER 23 Bath Univ 2:06.04 670 2920 1:0113  1:33.87
20. Harriet OXLEY 18 Repton 2:06.05 670 29.62  1:0216  1:34.25
21. Fleur LEWIS 19 Loughboro Un 2:06.51 662 3024  1:.0265  1:35.09
22. Mia MASON 17 Co Manch Aq 2:06.55 662 2957  1:0155  1:3447
22. Hannah HODGKISS 16 Repton 2:06.55 662 2954  1:0145 1:3419
24. Erin RIORDAN 24 NC Dublin 2:07.14 653 29.06  1:00.76  1:33.80
25. Isabelle JOPSON 20 Loughboro Un 2:07.17 652 2996  1:0222  1:34.80
26. Georgia ROBERTSON 18 Co Sheffield 2:07.36 649 2969  1:01.71 1:34.37
27. Madison EMMENT 16 Repton 2:07.62 645 30.00 1:02.70  1:35.50
28. Isla JONES 16 Co Sheffield 2:07.65 645 2953  1:.01.31 1:34.93
29. Annabel CREES 16 Repton 2:07.90 641 3113 1:03.19  1:35.56
30. Niamh COYNE 22 NC Dublin 2:08.16 637 2983  1:0235  1:35.38
31. Charlotte BIANCHI 17 Co Sheffield 2:08.21 636 3013 1:.02.54  1:35.66
32. Natasha SIMSON 18 Bath Univ 2:08.51 632 2948  1:01.25  1:3463
33. Grace CONRQY 18 Repton 2:08.56 631 29.03  1:0153  1:35.28
34. Laurie DEVINE 17 Repton 2:08.86 627 28.21 58.75  1:3146
35. Lucy CADDEN 18 Co Sheffield 2:09.30 620 2990 1:01.96  1:3540
36. Georgie RENNALS 16 Repton 2:09.76 614 29.56  1:02.01 1:35.94
37. Rosie WHITTEN 16  Swim Belfast 2:10.35 606 2979  1:0242  1:35.90
38. Olivia HANN 16 Repton 2:10.69 601 29.65  1:0267  1:36.75
39. Kate BAXTER 20 Bath Univ 2:10.77 600 30.78  1:03.92  1:3745
40. Darcey MURPHY 16  Stockport Mo 2:11.57 589 30.03  1:02.84  1:37.00
41. Mollie FISHER 18 Co Manch Aq 2:11.86 585 29.82  1:0289  1:37.26
42. Elizabeth MCCLUNE 17 Teddington 2:15.48 539 30.76  1:0493  1:40.75
43. Erin TANKARD 16 Co Sheffield 2:18.63 503 3082  1:.0629  1:42.60
44. Imogen HOLBROOK 21 Tadcaster 2:22.84 460 3159  1:.0742  1:4461

Ekaterina PRICE 22 Bath Univ DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Amelia HINCHLIFFE 11 Chesterfield 2:30.30 395 3450 111372 1:52.76
2. Mia WALLACE 11 Chesterfield 2:41.89 316 3720 11975 2:02.32
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Kyra WINTER 12 Chesterfield 2:17.32 518 3119 1:.0557  1:41.54
2. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 2:18.46 505 30.64  1:05.80  1:42.50
3. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 2:24.51 444 3120  1:07.82  1:4744
4. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 2:25.49 435 3234 1:.0920  1:47.04
5. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 2:27.47 418 3292 11099  1:50.13
6. Jasmine UMNEY 12 Chesterfield 2:37.23 345 34.41 11375  1:55.07
7. Rose HARRISON 12 Rugby 2:39.53 330 3577  1:17.04  1:58.82
8. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 2:40.63 323 36.21 1:18.78  2:01.29

Evelyn KIK 12 Co Sheffield DNC

Isla DAVERAN 12 Co Sheffield DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 2:15.62 538 3126 1:06.29  1:42.22
2. India BROWN 13 Soundwell 222141 474 32.21 1:07.71 1:44.43
3. Lilly-Rose UNWIN 13 Stockport Mo 2:22.03 468 3157  1:06.89  1:44.36
4. Lily-Grace BELFIELD 13  Chesterfield 2:24.10 448 3280 111029  1:47.24
5. Abigail HODGES 13 Chesterfield 2:21.79 415 3379 111119 1:49.69
6. Molly HUGHES 13 Co Sheffield 2:29.88 398 3340 111158 15177

Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield DQ4 4L

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Q Loughborough International 2023
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LOUGHBOROUGH
SPORT
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Ava COOK 14 Co Sheffield 2:06.70 659 29.34
2. Willow HARRISON 14 Co Sheffield 2:07.60 646 29.38
3. Cazia MARTIN 14 Co Sheffield 2:12.73 574 31.05
4. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 2:13.69 561 29.94
5. Isla HEATHCOTE 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.39 529 3117
6. Honey Rose GROCOCK 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.93 522 3113
7. EvaWEBB 14 Stockport Mo 2:17.94 511 30.65
8. Amelia BARRETT 14 Co Sheffield 2:21.77 471 32.32
9. Emilia LESLIE 14 Stockport Mo 2:25.04 439 31.96
10. Esme KERLEY 14 Swindon Dolp 2:26.06 430 34.64
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Phoebe COOPER 15 Co Sheffield 2:0143 749 29.63
2. Eve DOHERTY 15 Co Sheffield 2:07.09 653 29.53
3. Rebecca EATON 15 Rugby 2:11.92 584 30.00
4. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 2:12.61 575 30.01
5. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE 15 Repton 2:24.87 441 30.97
Siena OXBY 15 Stockport Mo 2:26.90 423 33.03
1 6 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Eva OKARO 16 Repton 2:00.53 766 21.22
2. Molly BAKER 16 Co Sheffield 2:02.86 723 28.87
3. Jessica SMELT 16 Repton 2:04.87 689 29.25
4. Ashleigh BAILLIE 16 Co Manch Aq 2:05.90 672 29.49
5. lIzabella OKARO 16 Repton 2:06.03 670 27.48
6. Hannah HODGKISS 16 Repton 2:06.55 662 29.54
7. Madison EMMENT 16 Repton 2:07.62 645 30.00
8. Isla JONES 16 Co Sheffield 2:07.65 645 29.53
9. Annabel CREES 16 Repton 2:07.90 641 3113
10. Georgie RENNALS 16 Repton 2:09.76 614 29.56
11. Rosie WHITTEN 16 Swim Belfast 2:10.35 606 29.79
12. Olivia HANN 16 Repton 2:10.69 601 29.65
13. Darcey MURPHY 16  Stockport Mo 2:11.57 589 30.03
14. Erin TANKARD 16 Co Sheffield 2:18.63 503 30.82
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Kate CLIFTON 23 Co Sheffield 1:59.93 778 28.04
2. Mia SLEVIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:00.31 770 28.47
3. Shannon STOTT 23 Hatfield 2:01.32 751 28.41
4. Candice HALL 25 Co Sheffield 2:01.46 749 27.94 .
5. Honey OSRIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:01.49 748 28.82 .
6. Victoria CATTERSON 22 NC Dublin 2:01.99 739 29.12 :00.
7. Anna FARROW 18 Bath Univ 2:02.63 727 28.57 .
8. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 Co Leeds 2:03.13 719 28.76 .
9. Maisie GILFORD 20 Bath Univ 2:03.14 718 28.23 59.80
10. Scarlett ORCHARD 20 Loughboro Un 2:03.86 706 2911 1:00.10
11. Henrietta D’AMMASSA 18 Co Manch Aq 2:04.64 693 29.57  1:.01.
12. Emma CROKER 18  Lboro Uni 2:05.59 677 2920  1:00.88
13. Maisie ELLIOTT 20 Loughboro Un 2:05.70 675 28.76  1:00.29
14. Jana SPINNER 23 Bath Univ 2:06.04 670 2920  1:01.13
15. Harriet OXLEY 18 Repton 2:06.05 670 29.62  1:02.16
16. Fleur LEWIS 19  Loughboro Un 2:06.51 662 3024 1:02.65
17. Mia MASON 17 Co Manch Aq 2:06.55 662 29.57  1:01.55
18. Erin RIORDAN 24 NC Dublin 2:07.14 653 29.06  1:00.76
19. Isabelle JOPSON 20 Loughboro Un 2:07.17 652 2996  1:02.22
20. Georgia ROBERTSON 18 Co Sheffield 2:07.36 649 2969  1:01.71
21. Niamh COYNE 22 NC Dublin 2:08.16 637 2983  1:02.35
22. Charlotte BIANCHI 17  Co Sheffield 2:08.21 636 3013 1:02.54
23. Natasha SIMSON 18 Bath Univ 2:08.51 632 2948  1:01.25
24. Grace CONROY 18 Repton 2:08.56 631 29.03  1:01.53
25. Laurie DEVINE 17 Repton 2:08.86 627 28.21 58.75
26. Lucy CADDEN 18 Co Sheffield 2:09.30 620 2990  1:01.96
27. Kate BAXTER 20 Bath Univ 2:10.77 600 3078 1:03.92
28. Mollie FISHER 18 Co Manch Aq 2:11.86 585 29.82  1:02.89
29. Elizabeth MCCLUNE 17 Teddington 2:15.48 539 30.76  1:04.93
30. Imogen HOLBROOK 21 Tadcaster 2:22.84 460 3159  1:07.
Ekaterina PRICE 22 Bath Univ DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Kate CLIFTON 23 Co Sheffield 1:59.93 778 28.04
2. Mia SLEVIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:00.31 770 28.47
3. Eva OKARO 16 Repton 2:00.53 766 21.22
4. Shannon STOTT 23 Hatfield 2:01.32 751 28.41
5. Phoebe COOPER 15 Co Sheffield 2:0143 749 29.63
6. Candice HALL 25 Co Sheffield 2:01.46 749 27.94
7. Honey OSRIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:01.49 748 28.82
8. Victoria CATTERSON 22 NC Dublin 2:01.99 739 29.12
9. Anna FARROW 18 Bath Univ 2:02.63 727 28.57
10. Molly BAKER 16 Co Sheffield 2:02.86 723 28.87
11. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 Co Leeds 2:03.13 719 28.76
12. Maisie GILFORD 20 Bath Univ 2:03.14 718 28.23
13. Scarlett ORCHARD 20 Loughboro Un 2:03.86 706 29.11
14. Henrietta D'AMMASSA 18 Co Manch Aq 2:04.64 693 29.57
15. Jessica SMELT 16 Repton 2:04.87 689 29.25
16. Emma CROKER 18 Lboro Uni 2:05.59 677 29.20
17. Maisie ELLIOTT 20 Loughboro Un 2:05.70 675 28.76
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18. Ashleigh BAILLIE 16 Co Manch Aq 2:05.90 672 2949  1:01.22  1:3340
19. Izabella OKARO 16 Repton 2:06.03 670 27.48 58.66  1:31.98
20. Jana SPINNER 23 Bath Univ 2:06.04 670 2920 1:01.13  1:33.87
21. Harriet OXLEY 18 Repton 2:06.05 670 29.62  1:02.16  1:34.25
22. Fleur LEWIS 19 Loughboro Un 2:06.51 662 3024  1:0265  1:35.09
23. Mia MASON 17 Co Manch Aq 2:06.55 662 2957  1:.0155  1:3447
23. Hannah HODGKISS 16 Repton 2:06.55 662 2954  1:0145  1:34.19
25. Ava COOK 14 Co Sheffield 2:06.70 659 2934 1:0145 1:34.54
26. Eve DOHERTY 15 Co Sheffield 2:07.09 653 2953  1:01.92  1:35.11
27. Erin RIORDAN 24 NC Dublin 2:07.14 653 29.06  1:00.76  1:33.80
28. Isabelle JOPSON 20 Loughboro Un 2:07.17 652 2996  1:02.22  1:34.80
29. Georgia ROBERTSON 18  Co Sheffield 2:07.36 649 2969  1:.01.71  1:34.37
30. Willow HARRISON 14 Co Sheffield 2:07.60 646 29.38  1:01.64  1:34.92
31. Madison EMMENT 16 Repton 2:07.62 645 3000 1:0270  1:35.50
32. Isla JONES 16 Co Sheffield 2:07.65 645 2953  1:01.31  1:3493
33. Annabel CREES 16 Repton 2:07.90 641 3113 1:0319  1:35.56
34. Niamh COYNE 22 NC Dublin 2:08.16 637 2983  1:02.35  1:35.38
35. Charlotte BIANCHI 17 Co Sheffield 2:08.21 636 3013 1:0254  1:35.66
36. Natasha SIMSON 18 Bath Univ 2:08.51 632 2948  1:01.25 1:34.63
37. Grace CONRQOY 18 Repton 2:08.56 631 29.03  1:01.53  1:35.28
38. Laurie DEVINE 17 Repton 2:08.86 627 28.21 58.75  1:31.46
39. Lucy CADDEN 18 Co Sheffield 2:09.30 620 2990 1:01.96  1:3540
40. Georgie RENNALS 16 Repton 2:09.76 614 2956  1:02.01  1:35.94
41. Rosie WHITTEN 16 Swim Belfast 2:10.35 606 2979 1:.0242  1:35.90
42. Olivia HANN 16 Repton 2:10.69 601 29.65 1:02.67 1:36.75
43. Kate BAXTER 20 Bath Univ 2:10.77 600 3078  1:03.92  1:3745
44. Darcey MURPHY 16  Stockport Mo 2:11.57 589 30.03  1:02.84  1:37.00
45. Mollie FISHER 18 Co Manch Aq 2:11.86 585 2982  1:02.89  1:37.26
46. Rebecca EATON 15 Rugby 2:11.92 584 3000 1:0365  1:37.92
47. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 2:12.61 575 3001  1:0360 1:38.35
48. Cazia MARTIN 14 Co Sheffield 2:12.73 574 3105  1:.0439  1:38.60
49. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 2:13.69 561 2994 1:0369  1:39.31
50. Elizabeth MCCLUNE 17 Teddington 2:15.48 539 3076  1:.0493  1:40.75
51. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 2:15.62 538 3126 1:0629  1:42.22
52. Isla HEATHCOTE 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.39 529 3117 1:0519  1:40.86
53. Honey Rose GROCOCK 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.93 522 3113 1:0525  1:40.97
54. Kyra WINTER 12 Chesterfield 2:17.32 518 3119 1:0557  1:41.54
55. Eva WEBB 14 Stockport Mo 2:17.94 511 3065  1:0523 14141
56. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 2:18.46 505 3064  1:0580  1:42.50
57. Erin TANKARD 16 Co Sheffield 2:18.63 503 3082  1:0629  1:42.60
58. India BROWN 13 Soundwell 22141 474 3221 10771 1:4443
59. Amelia BARRETT 14 Co Sheffield 2:21.77 471 3232 1.0810  1:45.70
60. Lilly-Rose UNWIN 13 Stockport Mo 2:22.03 468 3157  1:0689  1:44.36
61. Imogen HOLBROOK 21 Tadcaster 2:22.84 460 3159  1:.0742  1:4461
62. Lily-Grace BELFIELD 13 Chesterfield 2:24.10 448 3280 111029  1:47.24
63. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 2:24.51 444 3120  1:0782 14744
64. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE 15 Repton 2:24.87 441 3097  1.07.04  1:46.45
65. Emilia LESLIE 14 Stockport Mo 2:25.04 439 3196  1.0764  1:46.09
66. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 2:25.49 435 3234 1:0920  1:47.04
67. Esme KERLEY 14 Swindon Dolp 2:26.06 430 3464 11164  1:49.58
68. Siena OXBY 15 Stockport Mo 2:26.90 423 3303  1:0992  1:48.70
69. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 2:2747 418 3292 11099  1:50.13
70. Abigail HODGES 13 Chesterfield 2:27.79 415 3379 11119 1:49.69
71. Molly HUGHES 13 Co Sheffield 2:29.88 398 3340  1:1158  1:51.77
72. Amelia HINCHLIFFE 11 Chesterfield 2:30.30 395 3450  1:1372  1:52.76
73. Jasmine UMNEY 12 Chesterfield 2:37.23 345 3441 11375  1:55.07
74. Rose HARRISON 12 Rugby 2:39.53 330 3577 11704  1:58.82
75. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 2:40.63 323 3621  1:1878  2:01.29
76. Mia WALLACE 11 Chesterfield 2:41.89 316 3720 11975 2:02.32

Evelyn KIK 12 Co Sheffield DN

Isla DAVERAN 12 Co Sheffield DNC

Ekaterina PRICE 22 Bath Univ DNC

Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield DQ4 AL
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EVENT 402 Female 200m Freestyle
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Phoebe COOPER 15 Co Sheffield 2:01.43 749 29.63  1:01.09  1:30.99
2. Ava COOK 14 Co Sheffield 2:06.70 659 2934  1:0145  1:3454
3. Eve DOHERTY 15  Co Sheffield 2:07.09 653 2953  1:01.92  1:35.11
4. Willow HARRISON 14 Co Sheffield 2:07.60 646 29.38  1:01.64  1:34.92
5. Rebecca EATON 15 Rugby 2:11.92 584 30.00 1:.0365  1:37.92
6. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 2:12.61 575 30.01 1:0360  1:38.35
7. Cazia MARTIN 14 Co Sheffield 2:12.73 574 31.05 1:04.39  1:38.60
8. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 2:13.69 561 2994  1:0369  1:39.31
9. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 2:15.62 538 3126 1:.0629  1:42.22
10. Isla HEATHCOTE 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.39 529 3117 1:0519  1:40.86
11. Honey Rose GROCOCK 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.93 522 3113 1:.0525  1:40.97
12. Kyra WINTER 12 Chesterfield 2:17.32 518 3119 1:.0557  1:41.54
13. Eva WEBB 14 Stockport Mo 2:17.94 511 3065 1:0523 1:41.41
14. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 2:18.46 505 30.64  1:.05.80  1:42.50
15. India BROWN 13 Soundwell 22141 474 32.21 1:07.71 1:44.43
16. Amelia BARRETT 14 Co Sheffield 2:21.77 471 3232 1:0810  1:45.70
17. Lilly-Rose UNWIN 13 Stockport Mo 2:22.03 468 3157  1:.0689  1:44.36
18. Lily-Grace BELFIELD 13 Chesterfield 2:24.10 448 3280  1:1029  1:47.24
19. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 2:24.51 444 3120  1:07.82  1:4744
20. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE 15 Repton 2:24.87 441 3097  1:.07.04  1:4645
21. Emilia LESLIE 14 Stockport Mo 2:25.04 439 3196 1:.0764  1:46.09
22. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 2:25.49 435 3234 1:09.20  1:47.04
23. Esme KERLEY 14 Swindon Dolp 2:26.06 430 3464 11164  1:49.58
24. Siena OXBY 15  Stockport Mo 2:26.90 423 33.03  1:09.92 1:4870
25. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 2:27.47 418 3292 111099  1:50.13
26. Abigail HODGES 13 Chesterfield 2:21.79 415 3379 111119 1:49.69
27. Molly HUGHES 13 Co Sheffield 2:29.88 398 3340  1:11.58  1:51.77
28. Amelia HINCHLIFFE 11 Chesterfield 2:30.30 395 3450 11372 1:52.76
29. Jasmine UMNEY 12 Chesterfield 2:37.23 345 34.41 11375 1:55.07
30. Rose HARRISON 12 Rugby 2:39.53 330 3577  1:117.04  1:58.82
31. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 2:40.63 323 36.21 1:18.78  2:01.29
32. Mia WALLACE 11 Chesterfield 2:41.89 316 3720 11975 2:02.32

Evelyn KIK 12 Co Sheffield DNC

Isla DAVERAN 12 Co Sheffield DNC

Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield DQ4 4L
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Kate CLIFTON 23 Co Sheffield 1:59.93 778 28.04 58.77  1:29.27
2. Mia SLEVIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:00.31 770 28.47 59.07  1:29.97
3. Eva OKARO 16 Repton 2:00.53 766 27.22 5752  1:28.81
4. Shannon STOTT 23 Hatfield 2:01.32 751 28.41 59.24  1:29.77
5. Candice HALL 25 Co Sheffield 2:01.46 749 27.94 58.54  1:29.64
6. Honey OSRIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:01.49 748 28.82 59.84  1:30.95
7. Victoria CATTERSON 22 NC Dublin 2:01.99 739 2912 1:0017  1:31.39
8. Anna FARROW 18 Bath Univ 2:02.63 727 28.57 5944  1:31.09
9. Molly BAKER 16 Co Sheffield 2:02.86 723 2887  1:0017  1:31.91
10. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 Co Leeds 2:03.13 719 28.76 59.75  1:31.26
11. Maisie GILFORD 20 Bath Univ 2:03.14 718 28.23 59.80  1:31.57
12. Scarlett ORCHARD 20 Loughboro Un 2:03.86 706 29.11 1:00.10  1:31.93
13. Henrietta D’AMMASSA 18 Co Manch Aq 2:04.64 693 2957  1:01.24  1:33.02
14. Jessica SMELT 16 Repton 2:04.87 689 29.25  1:0056  1:32.72
15. Emma CROKER 18 Lboro Uni 2:05.59 677 2920 1:0088  1:33.35
16. Maisie ELLIOTT 20 Loughboro Un 2:05.70 675 2876 1:00.29  1:33.03
17. Ashleigh BAILLIE 16 Co Manch Aq 2:05.90 672 2949  1:01.22  1:3340
18. Izabella OKARO 16 Repton 2:06.03 670 27.48 58.66  1:31.98
19. Jana SPINNER 23 Bath Univ 2:06.04 670 2920 1:0113  1:33.87
20. Harriet OXLEY 18 Repton 2:06.05 670 29.62  1:0216  1:34.25
21. Fleur LEWIS 19 Loughboro Un 2:06.51 662 3024  1:0265  1:35.09
22. Mia MASON 17 Co Manch Aq 2:06.55 662 29.57  1:0155  1:3447
22. Hannah HODGKISS 16 Repton 2:06.55 662 2954  1:0145 1:3419
24. Erin RIORDAN 24 NC Dublin 2:07.14 653 29.06  1:00.76  1:33.80
25. Isabelle JOPSON 20 Loughboro Un 2:07.17 652 29.96  1:0222  1:34.80
26. Georgia ROBERTSON 18 Co Sheffield 2:07.36 649 2969  1:01.71 1:34.37
27. Madison EMMENT 16 Repton 2:07.62 645 30.00 1:02.70  1:35.50
28. Isla JONES 16 Co Sheffield 2:07.65 645 2953  1:01.31 1:34.93
29. Annabel CREES 16 Repton 2:07.90 641 3113 1:03.19  1:35.56
30. Niamh COYNE 22 NC Dublin 2:08.16 637 2983  1:0235  1:35.38
31. Charlotte BIANCHI 17 Co Sheffield 2:08.21 636 30.13  1:02.54  1:35.66
32. Natasha SIMSON 18 Bath Univ 2:08.51 632 2948  1:01.25  1:3463
33. Grace CONRQY 18 Repton 2:08.56 631 29.03  1:0153  1:35.28
34. Laurie DEVINE 17 Repton 2:08.86 627 28.21 58.75  1:31.46
35. Lucy CADDEN 18 Co Sheffield 2:09.30 620 2990 1:01.96  1:3540
36. Georgie RENNALS 16 Repton 2:09.76 614 2956  1:02.01 1:35.94
37. Rosie WHITTEN 16  Swim Belfast 2:10.35 606 29.79  1:0242  1:35.90
38. Olivia HANN 16 Repton 2:10.69 601 29.65  1:0267  1:36.75
39. Kate BAXTER 20 Bath Univ 2:10.77 600 30.78  1:03.92  1:3745
40. Darcey MURPHY 16  Stockport Mo 2:11.57 589 30.03  1:02.84  1:37.00
41. Mollie FISHER 18 Co Manch Aq 2:11.86 585 29.82  1:0289  1:37.26
42. Elizabeth MCCLUNE 17 Teddington 2:15.48 539 30.76  1:0493  1:40.75
43. Erin TANKARD 16 Co Sheffield 2:18.63 503 30.82  1:06.29  1:42.60
44. Imogen HOLBROOK 21 Tadcaster 2:22.84 460 3159  1:.0742  1:4461

Ekaterina PRICE 22 Bath Univ DNC
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Amelia HINCHLIFFE 11 Chesterfield 2:30.30 395 34.50 1:13.72 1:52.76
2. Mia WALLACE 11 Chesterfield 2:41.89 316 37.20 1:19.75  2:02.32
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Kyra WINTER 12 Chesterfield 2:17.32 518 3119 1:.0557  1:4154
2. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 2:18.46 505 30.64 1:05.80 1:42.50
3. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 2:24.51 444 3120 1:.07.82 14744
4. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 2:25.49 435 3234 1:.09.20  1:47.04
5. ZaraHALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 2:2747 418 32.92 1:10.99 1:50.13
6. Jasmine UMNEY 12 Chesterfield 2:37.23 345 34.41 1:13.75  1:55.07
7. Rose HARRISON 12 Rugby 2:39.53 330 3577  1:117.04  1:58.82
8. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 2:40.63 323 36.21 1:18.78  2:01.29
Evelyn KIK 12 Co Sheffield DNC
Isla DAVERAN 12 Co Sheffield DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 2:15.62 538 31.26 1:06.29 1:42.22
2. India BROWN 13 Soundwell 2:21.41 474 32.21 1:07.71 1:44.43
3. Lilly-Rose UNWIN 13 Stockport Mo 2:22.03 468 31.57 1:06.89 1:44.36
4. Lily-Grace BELFIELD 13 Chesterfield 2:24.10 448 32.80 1:10.29 1:47.24
5. Abigail HODGES 13 Chesterfield 2:27.79 415 3379 111119 1:49.69
6. Molly HUGHES 13  Co Sheffield 2:29.88 398 33.40 1:11.58 1.51.77
Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield DQ4 4L
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Ava COOK 14 Co Sheffield 2:06.70 659 29.34  1:0145 1:3454
2. Willow HARRISON 14 Co Sheffield 2:07.60 646 29.38 1:01.64 1:34.92
3. Cazia MARTIN 14 Co Sheffield 2:12.73 574 31.05 1:.04.39  1:38.60
4. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 2:13.69 561 29.94  1:.0369  1:39.31
5. lIslaHEATHCOTE 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.39 529 31.17 1:05.19 1:40.86
6. Honey Rose GROCOCK 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.93 522 3113 1:.05.25  1:.40.97
7. EvaWEBB 14 Stockport Mo 2:17.94 511 3065 1:.0523 14141
8. Amelia BARRETT 14 Co Sheffield 2:21.77 471 32.32 1:08.10 1:45.70
9. Emilia LESLIE 14 Stockport Mo 2:25.04 439 3196  1:.07.64  1:46.09
10. Esme KERLEY 14 Swindon Dolp 2:26.06 430 3464 111164 14958
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Phoebe COOPER 15 Co Sheffield 2:01.43 749 29.63 1:01.09 1:30.99
2. Eve DOHERTY 15 Co Sheffield 2:07.09 653 2953  1:01.92  1:35.11
3. Rebecca EATON 15 Rugby 2:11.92 584 30.00 1:03.65 1:37.92
4. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 2:12.61 575 30.01 1:03.60 1:38.35
5. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE 15 Repton 2:24.87 441 3097  1:.07.04  1:.46.45
6. Siena OXBY 15  Stockport Mo 2:26.90 423 33.03 1:09.92 1:48.70
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Eva OKARO 16 Repton 2:00.53 766 21.22 5752  1:28.81
2. Molly BAKER 16 Co Sheffield 2:02.86 723 28.87  1:0017  1:31.91
3. Jessica SMELT 16 Repton 2:04.87 689 29.25 1:00.56 1:32.72
4. Ashleigh BAILLIE 16 Co Manch Aq 2:05.90 672 2949  1:.01.22  1:3340
5. lIzabella OKARO 16 Repton 2:06.03 670 27.48 5866  1:31.98
6. Hannah HODGKISS 16 Repton 2:06.55 662 29.54 1:01.45 1:34.19
7. Madison EMMENT 16 Repton 2:07.62 645 30.00 1:02.70  1:35.50
8. Isla JONES 16 Co Sheffield 2:07.65 645 2953  1:.01.31 1:34.93
9. Annabel CREES 16 Repton 2:07.90 641 31.13 1:03.19 1:35.56
10. Georgie RENNALS 16 Repton 2:09.76 614 2956  1:02.01 1:35.94
11. Rosie WHITTEN 16 Swim Belfast 2:10.35 606 29.79  1:0242  1:35.90
12. Olivia HANN 16 Repton 2:10.69 601 29.65 1:02.67 1:36.75
13. Darcey MURPHY 16 Stockport Mo 2:11.57 589 30.03  1:.02.84  1:37.00
14. Erin TANKARD 16 Co Sheffield 2:18.63 503 30.82  1:.06.29  1:42.60
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Kate CLIFTON 23 Co Sheffield 1:59.93 778 28.04 58.77 1:29.27
Mia SLEVIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:00.31 770 28.47 59.07  1:29.97
3. Shannon STOTT 23 Hatfield 2:01.32 751 28.41 59.24 1:29.77
4. Candice HALL 25 Co Sheffield 2:01.46 749 27.94 58.54 1:29.64
5. Honey OSRIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:01.49 748 28.82 59.84  1:30.95
6. Victoria CATTERSON 22 NC Dublin 2:01.99 739 29.12 1:00.17 1:31.39
7. Anna FARROW 18 Bath Univ 2:02.63 7271 28.57 59.44 1:31.09
8. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 CoLeeds 2:03.13 719 28.76 59.75  1:31.26
9. Maisie GILFORD 20 Bath Univ 2:03.14 718 28.23 59.80 1:31.57
10. Scarlett ORCHARD 20 Loughboro Un 2:03.86 706 29.11 1:00.10 1:31.93
11. Henrietta D’AMMASSA 18 Co Manch Aq 2:04.64 693 29.57  1:01.24  1:33.02
12. Emma CROKER 18 Lboro Uni 2:05.59 677 29.20 1:00.88 1:33.35
13. Maisie ELLIOTT 20 Loughboro Un 2:05.70 675 28.76 1:00.29 1:33.03
14. Jana SPINNER 23 Bath Univ 2:06.04 670 29.20  1:.0113  1:33.87
15. Harriet OXLEY 18 Repton 2:06.05 670 29.62 1:02.16 1:34.25
16. Fleur LEWIS 19 Loughboro Un 2:06.51 662 30.24 1:02.65 1:35.09
17. Mia MASON 17 Co Manch Aq 2:06.55 662 29.57  1.0155  1:3447
18. Erin RIORDAN 24 NC Dublin 2:07.14 653 29.06 1:00.76 1:33.80
19. Isabelle JOPSON 20 Loughboro Un 2:07.17 652 29.96 1:02.22 1:34.80
20. Georgia ROBERTSON 18 Co Sheffield 2:07.36 649 2969  1:.01.71 1:34.37
21. Niamh COYNE 22 NC Dublin 2:08.16 637 29.83 1:02.35 1:35.38
22. Charlotte BIANCHI 17 Co Sheffield 2:08.21 636 30.13 1:02.54 1:35.66
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23. Natasha SIMSON 18 Bath Univ 2:08.51 632 2948  1:01.25 1:34.63
24. Grace CONRQOY 18 Repton 2:08.56 631 29.03  1:01.53  1:35.28
25. Laurie DEVINE 17 Repton 2:08.86 627 28.21 58.75  1:31.46
26. Lucy CADDEN 18 Co Sheffield 2:09.30 620 2990 1:01.96  1:3540
27. Kate BAXTER 20 Bath Univ 2:10.77 600 3078  1:03.92  1:3745
28. Mollie FISHER 18 Co Manch Aq 2:11.86 585 2982  1:.0289  1:37.26
29. Elizabeth MCCLUNE 17  Teddington 2:15.48 539 3076  1:.0493  1:40.75
30. Imogen HOLBROOK 21 Tadcaster 2:22.84 460 3159  1:.0742  1:4461

Ekaterina PRICE 22 Bath Univ DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Kate CLIFTON 23 Co Sheffield 1:59.93 778 28.04 58.77  1:29.27
2. Mia SLEVIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:00.31 770 28.47 59.07  1:29.97
3. Eva OKARO 16 Repton 2:00.53 766 27.22 5752  1:28.81
4. Shannon STOTT 23 Hatfield 2:01.32 751 28.41 59.24  1:29.77
5. Phoebe COOPER 15 Co Sheffield 2:0143 749 2963  1:01.09  1:30.99
6. Candice HALL 25 Co Sheffield 2:01.46 749 27.94 58.54  1:29.64
7. Honey OSRIN 20 Loughboro Un 2:01.49 748 28.82 59.84  1:30.95
8. Victoria CATTERSON 22 NC Dublin 2:01.99 739 2912 1:00.17  1:31.39
9. Anna FARROW 18 Bath Univ 2:02.63 727 28.57 5944  1:31.09
10. Molly BAKER 16 Co Sheffield 2:02.86 723 28.87  1:00.17  1:31.91
11. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 Co Leeds 2:03.13 719 28.76 59.75  1:31.26
12. Maisie GILFORD 20 Bath Univ 2:03.14 718 28.23 5980  1:31.57
13. Scarlett ORCHARD 20 Loughboro Un 2:03.86 706 2911 1:00.10  1:31.93
14. Henrietta D'AMMASSA 18 Co Manch Aq 2:04.64 693 2957  1:.01.24  1:33.02
15. Jessica SMELT 16 Repton 2:04.87 689 29.25  1:0056  1:32.72
16. Emma CROKER 18 Lboro Uni 2:05.59 677 2920 1:00.88  1:33.35
17. Maisie ELLIOTT 20 Loughboro Un 2:05.70 675 28.76  1:0029  1:33.03
18. Ashleigh BAILLIE 16 Co Manch Aq 2:05.90 672 2949  1:.01.22  1:3340
19. Izabella OKARO 16 Repton 2:06.03 670 27.48 5866  1:31.98
20. Jana SPINNER 23 Bath Univ 2:06.04 670 2920 1:01.13  1:33.87
21. Harriet OXLEY 18 Repton 2:06.05 670 2962  1:0216  1:34.25
22. Fleur LEWIS 19 Loughboro Un 2:06.51 662 3024  1:0265  1:35.09
23. Mia MASON 17 Co Manch Aq 2:06.55 662 2957  1:.0155  1:3447
23. Hannah HODGKISS 16 Repton 2:06.55 662 2954  1:0145  1:34.19
25. Ava COOK 14 Co Sheffield 2:06.70 659 29.34  1:0145 1:34.54
26. Eve DOHERTY 15 Co Sheffield 2:07.09 653 2953  1:01.92  1:35.11
27. Erin RIORDAN 24 NC Dublin 2:07.14 653 29.06  1:00.76  1:33.80
28. Isabelle JOPSON 20 Loughboro Un 2:07.17 652 2996  1:02.22  1:34.80
29. Georgia ROBERTSON 18  Co Sheffield 2:07.36 649 2969  1:.01.71  1:34.37
30. Willow HARRISON 14 Co Sheffield 2:07.60 646 2938  1:.01.64  1:34.92
31. Madison EMMENT 16 Repton 2:07.62 645 3000 1:0270  1:35.50
32. Isla JONES 16 Co Sheffield 2:07.65 645 2953  1:01.31  1:3493
33. Annabel CREES 16 Repton 2:07.90 641 3113 1:0319  1:35.56
34. Niamh COYNE 22 NC Dublin 2:08.16 637 2983  1:02.35 1:35.38
35. Charlotte BIANCHI 17 Co Sheffield 2:08.21 636 3013 1:0254  1:35.66
36. Natasha SIMSON 18 Bath Univ 2:08.51 632 2948  1:01.25  1:34.63
37. Grace CONROY 18 Repton 2:08.56 631 29.03  1:01.53  1:35.28
38. Laurie DEVINE 17 Repton 2:08.86 627 28.21 58.75  1:31.46
39. Lucy CADDEN 18  Co Sheffield 2:09.30 620 2990 1:01.96  1:3540
40. Georgie RENNALS 16 Repton 2:09.76 614 29.56  1:02.01  1:35.94
41. Rosie WHITTEN 16 Swim Belfast 2:10.35 606 2979  1:.0242  1:35.90
42. Olivia HANN 16 Repton 2:10.69 601 2965  1:02.67  1:36.75
43. Kate BAXTER 20 Bath Univ 2:10.77 600 3078  1:03.92  1:3745
44. Darcey MURPHY 16 Stockport Mo 2:11.57 589 3003  1:02.84  1:37.00
45. Mollie FISHER 18 Co Manch Aq 2:11.86 585 2982  1:.0289  1:37.26
46. Rebecca EATON 15 Rugby 2:11.92 584 3000 1:.0365  1:37.92
47. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 2:12.61 575 3001  1.0360 1:38.35
48. Cazia MARTIN 14 Co Sheffield 2:12.73 574 3105 1:.0439  1:38.60
49. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 2:13.69 561 2994  1:0369  1:39.31
50. Elizabeth MCCLUNE 17 Teddington 2:15.48 539 3076  1:.0493  1:40.75
51. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 2:15.62 538 3126 1.0629  1:42.22
52. Isla HEATHCOTE 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.39 529 3117 1:0519  1:40.86
53. Honey Rose GROCOCK 14 Co Sheffield 2:16.93 522 3113 1:0525  1:40.97
54. Kyra WINTER 12 Chesterfield 2:17.32 518 3119 1:0557  1:41.54
55. Eva WEBB 14 Stockport Mo 2:17.94 511 3065  1:0523 14141
56. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 2:18.46 505 3064  1:0580  1:42.50
57. Erin TANKARD 16 Co Sheffield 2:18.63 503 3082  1:0629  1:42.60
58. India BROWN 13 Soundwell 2:221.41 474 3221 10771 1:4443
59. Amelia BARRETT 14 Co Sheffield 2:21.77 471 3232 1.0810  1:45.70
60. Lilly-Rose UNWIN 13 Stockport Mo 2:22.03 468 3157  1:0689  1:44.36
61. Imogen HOLBROOK 21 Tadcaster 2:22.84 460 3159  1:0742  1:4461
62. Lily-Grace BELFIELD 13 Chesterfield 2:24.10 448 3280 1:1029  1:47.24
63. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 2:24.51 444 3120 1.0782  1:47.44
64. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE 15 Repton 2:24.87 441 3097  1:07.04 1:46.45
65. Emilia LESLIE 14 Stockport Mo 2:25.04 439 3196  1.0764  1:46.09
66. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 2:25.49 435 3234 1:0920  1:47.04
67. Esme KERLEY 14 Swindon Dolp 2:26.06 430 3464 11164  1:49.58
68. Siena OXBY 15 Stockport Mo 2:26.90 423 3303 1:0992  1:48.70
69. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 2:2747 418 3292 11099  1:50.13
70. Abigail HODGES 13 Chesterfield 2:27.79 415 3379 111119 1:49.69
71. Molly HUGHES 13 Co Sheffield 2:29.88 398 3340  1:1158  1:51.77
72. Amelia HINCHLIFFE 11 Chesterfield 2:30.30 395 3450  1:1372  1:52.76
73. Jasmine UMNEY 12 Chesterfield 2:37.23 345 3441 11375  1:55.07
74. Rose HARRISON 12 Rugby 2:39.53 330 3577 11704  1:58.82
75. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 2:40.63 323 3621  1:1878  2:01.29
76. Mia WALLACE 11 Chesterfield 2:41.89 316 3720 11975 2:02.32

Evelyn KIK 12 Co Sheffield DNC

Isla DAVERAN 12 Co Sheffield DNC
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Ekaterina PRICE 22 Bath Univ DNC
Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield DQ 4 4L
EVENT 403 Open/Male 400m IM
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Jenson OWEN 14 Co Sheffield 4:49.69 532
50m 30.33 100m 1:05.15 150m 1:41.12 200m 2:15.77 250m 2:58.94 300m 3:42.75 350m 4:16.60 400m 4:49.69
2. Oliver CLAYDON SMITH 13 Co Sheffield 5:11.34 428
50m 33.45 100m 1:13.72 150m 1:54.71 200m 2:34.44 250m 3:17.38 300m 4:00.83 350m 4:36.93 400m 5:11.34
3. TomHEY 14 Tadcaster 5:16.30 409
50m 33.56 100m 1:13.77 150m 1:54.77 200m 2:35.36 250m 3:20.26 300m 4:04.69 350m 4:41.75 400m 5:16.30
4. Luke WISE 14 Tadcaster 5:20.38 393
50m 32.76 100m 1:09.92 150m 1:50.83 200m 2:32.00 250m 3:20.49 300m 4:08.03 350m 4:44.72 400m 5:20.38
5. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp 5:20.48 393
50m 35.39 100m 1:15.52 150m 1:55.41 200m 2:35.81 250m 3:22.50 300m 4:08.75 350m 4:44.43 400m 5:20.48
6. Max MARSHALL 13 Co Sheffield 5:21.90 388
50m 35.06 100m 1:14.71 150m 1:55.24 200m 2:35.22 250m 3:22.84 300m 4:10.33 350m 4:46.23 400m 5:21.90
7. James ASPINALL 12 Co Sheffield 5:45.49 313
50m 39.79 100m 1:26.38 150m 2:09.64 200m 2:53.12 250m 3:44.48 300m 4:34.28 350m 5:10.47 400m 5:45.49
8. Jacob BURTON 12 Swindon Dolp 5:46.03 312
50m 39.50 90 150m 2:07.00 200m 2:50.36 250m 3:39.84 300m 4:29.75 350m 5:09.71 400m 5:46.03
Charlie HASLINGDEN 12 Co Sheffield DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Charles KERSHAW 21 Loughboro Un 4:25.24 693
50m 29.36 100m 1:01.84 150m 1:36.30 200m 2:10.61 250m 2:47.41 300m 3:24.34 350m 3:55.52 400m 4:25.24
2. Adam WILSON 20 Loughboro Un 4:35.63 618
50m 29.90 100m 1:03.70 150m 1:38.88 200m 2:14.34 250m 2:52.04 300m 3:31.12 350m 4:03.88 400m 4:35.63
3. Moritz BAUMGARTNER 18 Lboro Uni 4:36.28 613
50m 29.65 100m 1:04.36 150m 1:37.93 200m 2:11.81 250m 2:51.43 300m 3:29.85 350m 4:03.38 400m 4:36.28
4. Jacob BROWN 16 Tadcaster 4:38.81 597
50m 30.11 100m 1:04.34 150m 1:41.11 200m 2:17.05 250m 2:56.26 300m 3:36.98 350m 4:09.51 400m 4:38.81
5. Rico BRINGEMAN 18 South Lincs 4:38.84 597
50m 29.81 100m 1:03.28 150m 1:39.42 200m 2:15.71 250m 2:55.95 300m 3:36.70 350m 4:07.97 400m 4:38.84
6. Thomas WILKINSON 17 Chesterfield 4:39.83 590
50m 30.12 100m 1:04.42 150m 1:39.02 200m 2:15.55 250m 2:54.42 300m 3:34.51 350m 4:07.79 400m 4:39.83
7. Isaac DODDS 19 Bath Univ 4:43.07 570
50m 29.65 100m 1:05.25 150m 1:40.93 200m 2:17.09 250m 2:59.23 300m 3:40.69 350m 4:12.14 400m 4:43.07
8. Findlay CORDLE 16 Repton 4:44 .85 560
50m 31.61 100m 1:06.86 150m 1:41.75 200m 2:17.76 250m 2:59.13 300m 3:40.32 350m 4:13.27 400m 4:44.85
9. Danny MORGAN 19 NC Dublin 4:52.82 515
50m 3144 100m 1:06.72 150m 1:45.63 200m 2:24.77 250m 3:09.28 300m 3:53.12 350m 4:24.20 400m 4:52.82
10. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 16 Chesterfield 4:55.22 503
50m 30.92 100m 1:06.59 150m 1:43.93 200m 2:20.90 250m 3:05.21 300m 3:47.00 350m 4:22.05 400m 4:55.22
11. Joshua HARRIS 22 Tadcaster 4:56.10 498
50m 30.10 100m 1:04.71 150m 1:41.88 200m 2:18.92 250m 3:02.64 300m 3:47.36 350m 4:21.45 400m 4:56.10
12. Cole STEVENS 16 Chesterfield 4:57.62 491
50m 3047 100m 1:07.01 150m 1:44.69 200m 2:22.06 250m 3:04.24 300m 3:46.84 350m 4:22.67 400m 4:57.62
13. Harrison BYWATER 16 Loughborough 5:06.06 451
50m 31.91 100m 1:07.92 150m 1:45.22 200m 2:25.29 250m 3:09.75 300m 3:55.66 350m 4:31.10 400m 5:06.06
Sam WILLIAMSON 19 Bath Univ DNC
Daniel WIFFEN 22 Loughboro Un DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. James ASPINALL 12 Co Sheffield 5:45.49 313
50m 39.79 100m 1:26.38 150m 2:09.64 200m 2:53.12 250m 3:44.48 300m 4:34.28 350m 5:10.47 400m 5:45.49
2. Jacob BURTON 12 Swindon Dolp 5:46.03 312
50m 39.50 100m 1:23.90 150m 2:07.00 200m 2:50.36 250m 3:39.84 300m 4:29.75 350m 5:09.71 400m 5:46.03
Charlie HASLINGDEN 12 Co Sheffield DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Oliver CLAYDON SMITH 13 Co Sheffield 5:11.34 428
50m 33.45 100m 1:13.72 150m 1:54.71 200m 2:34.44 250m 3:17.38 300m 4:00.83 350m 4:36.93 400m 5:11.34
2. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp 5:20.48 393
50m 35.39 100m 1:15.52 150m 1:55.41 200m 2:35.81 250m 3:22.50 300m 4:08.75 350m 4:44.43 400m 5:20.48
3. Max MARSHALL 13 Co Sheffield 5:21.90 388
50m 35.06 100m 1:14.71 150m 1:55.24 200m 2:35.22 250m 3:22.84 300m 4:10.33 350m 4:46.23 400m 5:21.90
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Jenson OWEN 14 Co Sheffield 4:49.69 532
50m 30.33 100m 1:05.15 150m 1:41.12 200m 2:15.77 250m 2:58.94 300m 3:42.75 350m 4:16.60 400m 4:49.69
2. TomHEY 14 Tadcaster 5:16.30 409
50m 33.56 100m 1:13.77 150m 1:54.77 200m 2:35.36 250m 3:20.26 300m 4:04.69 350m 4:41.75 400m 5:16.30
3. Luke WISE 14 Tadcaster 5:20.38 393
50m 32.76 100m 1:09.92 150m 1:50.83 200m 2:32.00 250m 3:20.49 300m 4:08.03 350m 4:44.72 400m 5:20.38
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Jacob BROWN 16 Tadcaster 4:38.81 597
50m 30.11 100m 1:04.34 150m 1:41.11 200m 2:17.05 250m 2:56.26 300m 3:36.98 350m 4:09.51 400m 4:38.81
2. Findlay CORDLE 16 Repton 4:44 .85 560
50m 31.61 100m 1:06.86 150m 1:41.75 200m 2:17.76 250m 2:59.13 300m 3:40.32 350m 4:13.27 400m 4:44.85
3. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 16 Chesterfield 4:5522 503
50m 30.92 100m 1:06.59 150m 1:43.93 200m 2:20.90 250m 3:05.21 300m 3:47.00 350m 4:22.05 400m 4:55.22
4. Cole STEVENS 16 Chesterfield 4:57.62 491
50m 3047 100m 1:07.01 150m 1:44.69 200m 2:22.06 250m 3:04.24 300m 3:46.84 350m 4:22.67 400m 4:57.62
5. Harrison BYWATER 16 Loughborough 5:06.06 451
50m 31.91 100m 1:07.92 150m 1:45.22 200m 2:25.29 250m 3:09.75 300m 3:55.66 350m 4:31.10 400m 5:06.06
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17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Charles KERSHAW 21 Loughboro Un
50m 29.36 100m 1:01.84 150m 1:36.30
2. Adam WILSON 20 Loughboro Un
50m 29.90 100m 1:03.70 150m 1:38.88
3. Moritz BAUMGARTNER 18 Lboro Uni
50m 29.65 100m 1:04.36 150m 1:37.93
4. Rico BRINGEMAN 18 South Lincs
50m 29.81 100m 1:03.28 150m 1:39.42
5. Thomas WILKINSON 17  Chesterfield
50m 30.12 100m 1:04.42 150m 1:39.02
6. Isaac DODDS 19 Bath Univ
50m 29.65 100m 1:05.25 150m 1:40.93
7. Danny MORGAN 19 NC Dublin
50m 3144 100m 1:06.72 150m 1:45.63
8. Joshua HARRIS 22 Tadcaster
50m 30.10 100m 1:04.71 150m 1:41.88
Sam WILLIAMSON 19 Bath Univ
Daniel WIFFEN 22 Loughboro Un
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Charles KERSHAW 21 Loughboro Un
50m 29.36 100m 1:01.84 150m 1:36.30
2. Adam WILSON 20 Loughboro Un
50m 29.90 100m 1:03.70 150m 1:38.88
3. Moritz BAUMGARTNER 18 Lboro Uni
50m 29.65 100m 1:04.36 150m 1:37.93
4. Jacob BROWN 16 Tadcaster
50m 30.11 100m 1:04.34 150m 1:41.11
5. Rico BRINGEMAN 18 South Lincs
50m 29.81 100m 1:03.28 150m 1:39.42
6. Thomas WILKINSON 17 Chesterfield
50m 30.12 100m 1:04.42 150m 1:39.02
7. Isaac DODDS 19 Bath Univ
50m 29.65 100m 1:05.25 150m 1:40.93
8. Findlay CORDLE 16 Repton
50m 31.61 100m 1:06.86 150m 1:41.75
9. Jenson OWEN 14 Co Sheffield
50m 30.33 100m 1:05.15 150m 1:41.12
10. Danny MORGAN 19 NC Dublin
50m 3144 100m 1:06.72 150m 1:45.63
11. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 16 Chesterfield
50m 30.92 100m 1:06.59 150m 1:43.93
12. Joshua HARRIS 22 Tadcaster
50m 30.10 100m 1:04.71 150m 1:41.88
13. Cole STEVENS 16 Chesterfield
50m 3047 100m 1:07.01 150m 1:44.69
14. Harrison BYWATER 16 Loughborough
50m 31.91 100m 1:07.92 150m 1:45.22
15. Oliver CLAYDON SMITH 13 Co Sheffield
50m 33.45 100m 1:13.72 150m 1:54.71
16. Tom HEY 14 Tadcaster
50m 33.56 100m 1:13.77 150m 1:54.77
17. Luke WISE 14 Tadcaster
50m 32.76 100m 1:09.92 150m 1:50.83
18. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp
50m 35.39 100m 1:15.52 150m 1:55.41
19. Max MARSHALL 13 Co Sheffield
50m 35.06 100m 1:14.71 150m 1:55.24
20. James ASPINALL 12 Co Sheffield
50m 39.79 100m 1:26.38 150m 2:09.64
21. Jacob BURTON 12 Swindon Dolp
50m 39.50 100m 1:23.90 150m 2:07.00
Charlie HASLINGDEN 12 Co Sheffield
Sam WILLIAMSON 19 Bath Univ
Daniel WIFFEN 22 Loughboro Un

Time
4:25.24
200m 2:10.61
4:35.63
200m 2:14.34
4:36.28
200m 2:11.81
4:38.84
200m 2:15.71
4:39.83
200m 2:15.55
4:43.07
200m 2:17.09
4:52.82
200m 2:24.77
4:56.10
200m 2:18.92

DNC
DNC

Time
4:25.24
200m 2:10.61
4:35.63
200m 2:14.34
4:36.28
200m 2:11.81
4:38.81
200m 2:17.05
4:38.84
200m 2:15.71
4:39.83
200m 2:15.55
4:43.07
200m 2:17.09
4:44 85
200m 2:17.76
4:49.69
200m 2:15.77
4:52.82
200m 2:24.77
4:55.22
200m 2:20.90
4:56.10
200m 2:18.92
4:57.62
200m 2:22.06
5:06.06
200m 2:25.29
511.34
200m 2:34.44
5:16.30
200m 2:35.36
5:20.38
200m 2:32.00
5:20.48
200m 2:35.81
5:21.90
200m 2:35.22
54549
200m 2:53.12
5:46.03
200m 2:50.36

DNC
DNC
DNC

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

3:24.34

3:31.12

3:29.85

3:36.70

3:34.51

3:40.69

3:53.12

3:47.36

3:24.34

3:31.12

3:20.85

3:36.98

3:36.70

3:34.51

3:40.69

3:40.32

3:42.75

3:53.12

3:47.00

3:47.36

3:46.84

3:55.66

4:00.83

4.04.69

4:08.03

4.08.75

4:10.33

4:34.28

4:29.75

350m 3:56.52

350m 4:03.88

350m 4:03.38

350m 4:07.97

350m 4:07.79

350m 4:12.14

350m 4:24.20

350m 4:21.45

350m 3:55.52

350m 4:03.88

350m 4:03.38

350m 4:09.51

350m 4:07.97

350m 4:07.79

350m 4:12.14

350m 4:13.27

350m 4:16.60

350m 4:24.20

350m 4:22.05

350m 4:21.45

350m 4:22.67

350m 4:31.10

350m 4:36.93

350m 4:41.75

350m 4:44.72

350m 4:44.43

350m 4:46.23

350m 5:10.47

350m 5:09.71

400m 4:25.24

400m 4:35.63

400m 4:36.28

400m 4:38.84

400m 4:39.83

400m 4:43.07

400m 4:52.82

400m 4:56.10

400m 4:25.24

400m 4:35.63

400m 4:36.28

400m 4:38.81

400m 4:38.84

400m 4:39.83

400m 4:43.07

400m 4:44.85

400m 4:49.69

400m 4:52.82

400m 4:55.22

400m 4:56.10

400m 4:57.62

400m 5:06.06

400m 5:11.34

400m 5:16.30

400m 5:20.38

400m 5:20.48

400m 5:21.90

400m 5:45.49

400m 5:46.03
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Loughborough International 2023
Results - Session 4

LOUGHBOROUGH
SPORT
EVENT 404 Female 400m IM
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Annabel COOKE 14 Co Sheffield 5:05.52 608
50m 32.97 100m 1:12.23 150m 1:51.66 200m 2:30.23 250m 3:12.62 300m 3:54.86 350m 4:31.09 400m 5:05.52
2. Rylie ACKROYD 15 Tadcaster 5:16.00 550
50m 3358 100m 1:11.78 150m 1:50.44 200m 2:30.77 250m 3:17.20 300m 4:04.24 350m 4:40.94 400m 5:16.00
3. Matilda HENDON 13 Tadcaster 5:19.70 531
50m  35.02 100m 1:15.36 150m 1:55.25 200m 2:34.64 250m 3:22.05 300m 4:07.39 350m 4:43.93 400m 5:19.70
4. Elizabeth PALFREY 15  Loughborough 5:26.63 498
50m  35.69 100m 1:14.02 150m 1:54.39 200m 2:33.96 250m 3:22.33 300m 4:11.92 350m 4:49.91 400m 5:26.63
5. Sienna CHUNG 13 Co Sheffield 5:27.34 494
50m 36.71 100m 1:18.58 150m 2:00.90 200m 2:42.39 250m 3:25.03 300m 4:08.24 350m 4:48.00 400m 5:27.34
6. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 5:33.73 467
50m 36.22 100m 1:18.30 150m 1:58.79 200m 2:39.83 250m 3:32.36 300m 4:23.72 350m 4:58.70 400m 5:33.73
7. India BROWN 13 Soundwell 5:3543 460
50m  34.99 100m 1:15.56 150m 2:01.35 200m 2:43.31 250m 3:33.45 300m 4:22.60 350m 4:58.99 400m 5:35.43
8. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 5:51.13 401
50m 37.75 100m 1:22.37 150m 2:06.88 200m 2:51.89 250m 3:42.90 300m 4:33.91 350m 5:12.88 400m 5:51.13
9. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 5:59.99 372
50m  39.04 100m 1:25.92 150m 2:12.12 200m 2:59.14 250m 3:46.41 300m 4:38.64 350m 5:20.11 400m 5:59.99
10. Molly HUGHES 13 Co Sheffield 6:09.66 343
50m 4133 100m 1:31.14 150m 2:17.70 200m 3:05.88 250m 3:57.93 300m 4:49.31 350m 5:30.44 400m 6:09.66
11. Amelia HINCHLIFFE 11 Chesterfield 6:11.03 339
50m  40.87 100m 1:30.59 150m 2:16.99 200m 3:04.43 250m 3:57.15 300m 4:49.41 350m 5:30.84 400m 6:11.03
Evelyn KIK 12 Co Sheffield DNC
Ruby GREEN 14 Chesterfield DNC
Mabel ROBERTSON 15 Co Sheffield DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Lily BOOKER 22 Loughboro Un 4:43.62 761
50m 29.39 100m 1:03.59 150m 1:39.59 200m 2:15.14 250m 2:54.25 300m 3:34.73 350m 4:09.77 400m 4:43.62
2. Anna FARROW 18 Bath Univ 4:52.50 693
50m  31.67 100m 1:07.22 150m 1:43.55 200m 2:21.04 250m 3:01.45 300m 3:45.04 350m 4:19.13 400m 4:52.50
3. Eleanor BROUGHTON 17 Repton 4:54.78 677
50m 3178 100m 1:07.79 150m 1:45.20 200m 2:21.72 250m 3:04.39 300m 3:46.80 350m 4:21.32 400m 4:54.78
4. Sholah ROBINSON 17 Co Sheffield 4:55.78 670
50m 3117 100m 1:05.82 150m 1:43.80 200m 2:20.94 250m 3:03.79 300m 3:46.96 350m 4:21.54 400m 4:55.78
5. Morgan BRAND 17 Rugby 4:59.13 648
50m 31.28 100m 1:08.81 150m 1:48.76 200m 2:28.70 250m 3:08.67 300m 3:49.78 350m 4:25.62 400m 4:59.13
6. Abigail MILES 19 Co Sheffield 5:02.03 630
50m 3214 100m 1:10.18 150m 1:48.34 200m 2:27.83 250m 3:08.18 300m 3:50.87 350m 4:27.06 400m 5:02.03
7. Sophie TRAILL 16  Stockport Mo 5:02.07 629
50m 30.91 100m 1:07.08 150m 1:46.08 200m 2:24.28 250m 3:08.97 300m 3:53.88 350m 4:28.49 400m 5:02.07
8. Chloe COOKE 16 Co Sheffield 5:03.42 621
50m  31.02 100m 1:07.15 150m 1:45.83 200m 2:24.92 250m 3:08.28 300m 3:53.46 350m 4:29.16 400m 5:03.42
9. Carys OREILLY 20 Co Sheffield 5:06.54 602
50m 31.88 100m 1:08.69 150m 1:48.45 200m 2:27.53 250m 3:10.36 300m 3:53.55 350m 4:30.87 400m 5:06.54
10. Mollie FISHER 18 Co Manch Aq 5:11.83 572
50m 34.35 100m 1:12.78 150m 1:51.86 200m 2:30.97 250m 3:16.99 300m 4:01.63 350m 4:37.16 400m 5:11.83
11. Kate MORRIS 18 Lboro Uni 5:13.33 564
50m 3267 100m 1:10.11 150m 1:48.57 200m 2:26.71 250m 3:12.27 300m 3:57.87 350m 4:35.67 400m 5:13.33
12. Poppy MATHIAS 17 Repton 5:19.97 529
50m  34.65 100m 1:13.25 150m 1:53.43 200m 2:34.57 250m 3:20.58 300m 4:06.54 350m 4:42.85 400m 5:19.97
13. Kate PEARSON 17 Chesterfield 5:26.89 497
50m 3579 100m 1:18.43 150m 1:58.90 200m 2:38.35 250m 3:25.80 300m 4:13.76 350m 4:51.54 400m 5:26.89
14. Francesca PALFREY 17  Loughborough 5:39.96 441
50m 35.86 100m 1:15.07 150m 2:00.28 200m 2:45.61 250m 3:33.82 300m 4:23.33 350m 5:02.42 400m 5:39.96
Holly ROBINSON 17 Repton DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Amelia HINCHLIFFE 11 Chesterfield 6:11.03 339
50m  40.87 100m 1:30.59 150m 2:16.99 200m 3:04.43 250m 3:57.15 300m 4:49.41 350m 5:30.84 400m 6:11.03
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 5:33.73 467
50m 36.22 100m 1:18.30 150m 1:58.79 200m 2:39.83 250m 3:32.36 300m 4:23.72 350m 4:58.70 400m 5:33.73
2. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 5:51.13 401
50m 37.75 100m 1:22.37 150m 2:06.88 200m 2:51.89 250m 3:42.90 300m 4:33.91 350m 5:12.88 400m 5:51.13
3. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 5:59.99 372
50m  39.04 100m 1:25.92 150m 2:12.12 200m 2:59.14 250m 3:46.41 300m 4:38.64 350m 5:20.11 400m 5:59.99
Evelyn KIK 12 Co Sheffield DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Matilda HENDON 13 Tadcaster 5:19.70 531
50m 35.02 100m 1:15.36 150m 1:55.25 200m 2:34.64 250m 3:22.05 300m 4:07.39 350m 4:43.93 400m 5:19.70
2. Sienna CHUNG 13 Co Sheffield 5:27.34
50m 36.71 100m 1:18.58 150m 2:00.90 200m 2:42.39 250m 3:25.03 300m 4:08.24 350m 4:48.00 400m 5:27.34
3. India BROWN 13 Soundwell 5:3543 460
50m  34.99 100m 1:15.56 150m 2:01.35 200m 2:43.31 250m 3:33.45 300m 4:22.60 350m 4:58.99 400m 5:35.43
4. Molly HUGHES 13 Co Sheffield 6:09.66 343
50m 4133 100m 1:31.14 150m 2:17.70 200m 3:05.88 250m 3:57.93 300m 4:49.31 350m 5:30.44 400m 6:09.66
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LOUGHBOROUGH
SPORT

Loughborough International 2023
Results - Session 4

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

1.

1.
2.

Place Name AaD Club
Annabel COOKE 14 Co Sheffield
50m 32.97 100m 1:12.23 150m 1:51.66
Ruby GREEN 14 Chesterfield
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
Rylie ACKROYD 15 Tadcaster
50m 33.58 100m 1:11.78 150m 1:50.44
Elizabeth PALFREY 15  Loughborough
50m 35.69 100m 1:14.02 150m 1:54.39

Mabel ROBERTSON

15 Co Sheffield

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Sophie TRAILL
50m 3091

2. Chloe COOKE
50m  31.02

Holly ROBINSON

100m

100m

AaD Club

16  Stockport Mo
1:07.08 150m 1:46.08
16 Co Sheffield
1:07.15 150m 1:45.83
17 Repton

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Lily BOOKER 22 Loughboro Un

50m 29.39 100m 1:03.59 150m 1:39.59
2. Anna FARROW 18 Bath Univ

50m 31.67 100m 1:07.22 150m 1:43.55
3. Eleanor BROUGHTON 17 Repton

50m 31.78 100m 1:07.79 150m 1:45.20
4. Sholah ROBINSON 17  Co Sheffield

50m 31.17 100m 1:05.82 150m 1:43.80
5. Morgan BRAND 17 Rugby

50m 31.28 100m 1:08.81 150m 1:48.76
6. Abigail MILES 19 Co Sheffield

50m 32.14 100m 1:10.18 150m 1:48.34
7. Carys OREILLY 20 Co Sheffield

50m 31.88 100m 1:08.69 150m 1:48.45
8. Mollie FISHER 18 Co Manch Aq

50m 34.35 100m 1:12.78 150m 1:51.86
9. Kate MORRIS 18 Lboro Uni

50m 32.67 100m 1:10.11 150m 1:48.57
10. Poppy MATHIAS 17 Repton

50m 34.65 100m 1:13.25 150m 1:53.43
11. Kate PEARSON 17  Chesterfield

50m 35.79 100m 1:18.43 150m 1:58.90
12. Francesca PALFREY 17  Loughborough

50m 35.86 100m 1:15.07 150m 2:00.28

Holly ROBINSON 17 Repton

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Lily BOOKER 22 Loughboro Un

50m 29.39 100m 1:03.59 150m 1:39.59
2. Anna FARROW 18 Bath Univ

50m 31.67 100m 1:07.22 150m 1:43.55
3. Eleanor BROUGHTON 17 Repton

50m 31.78 100m 1:07.79 150m 1:45.20
4. Sholah ROBINSON 17 Co Sheffield

50m 31.17 100m 1:05.82 150m 1:43.80
5. Morgan BRAND 17 Rugby

50m 31.28 100m 1:08.81 150m 1:48.76
6. Abigail MILES 19 Co Sheffield

50m 32.14 100m 1:10.18 150m 1:48.34
7. Sophie TRAILL 16 Stockport Mo

50m 30.91 100m 1:07.08 150m 1:46.08
8. Chloe COOKE 16 Co Sheffield

50m 31.02 100m 1:07.15 150m 1:45.83
9. Annabel COOKE 14 Co Sheffield

50m 32.97 100m 1:12.23 150m 1:51.66
10. Carys OREILLY 20 Co Sheffield

50m 31.88 100m 1:08.69 150m 1:48.45
11. Mollie FISHER 18 Co Manch Aq

50m 34.35 100m 1:12.78 150m 1:51.86
12. Kate MORRIS 18 Lboro Uni

50m 32.67 100m 1:10.11 150m 1:48.57
13. Rylie ACKROYD 15 Tadcaster

50m 33.58 100m 1:11.78 150m 1:50.44
14. Matilda HENDON 13 Tadcaster

50m 35.02 100m 1:15.36 150m 1:55.25
15. Poppy MATHIAS 17 Repton

50m 34.65 100m 1:13.25 150m 1:53.43
16. Elizabeth PALFREY 15  Loughborough

50m 35.69 100m 1:14.02 150m 1:54.39
17. Kate PEARSON 17 Chesterfield

50m 35.79 100m 1:18.43 150m 1:58.90
18. Sienna CHUNG 13 Co Sheffield

50m 36.71 100m 1:18.58 150m 2:00.90
19. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo

50m 36.22 100m 1:18.30 150m 1:58.79
20. India BROWN 13 Soundwell

50m 34.99 100m 1:15.56 150m 2:01.35
21. Francesca PALFREY 17 Loughborough

Time
5:05.52
200m 2:30.23

DNC

Time
5:16.00
200m 2:30.77
5:26.63
200m 2:33.96

DNC

Time
5:02.07
200m 2:24.28
5.03.42
200m 2:24.92

DNC

Time
4:43.62
200m 2:15.14
4:52.50
200m 2:21.04
4:54.78
200m 2:21.72
4:55.78
200m 2:20.94
4:59.13
200m 2:28.70
5.02.03
200m 2:27.83
5:06.54
200m 2:27.53
5:11.83
200m 2:30.97
5:13.33
200m 2:26.71
5:19.97
200m 2:34.57
5:26.89
200m 2:38.35
5:39.96
200m 2:45.61

DNC

Time
4:43.62
200m 2:15.14
4:52.50
200m 2:21.04
4:54.78
200m 2:21.72
4:55.78
200m 2:20.94
4:59.13
200m 2:28.70
5:02.03
200m 2:27.83
5:02.07
200m 2:24.28
5:03.42
200m 2:24.92
5:05.52
200m 2:30.23
5:06.54
200m 2:27.53
5:11.83
200m 2:30.97
5:13.33
200m 2:26.71
5:16.00
200m 2:30.77
5:19.70
200m 2:34.64
5:19.97
200m 2:34.57
5:26.63
200m 2:33.96
5:26.89
200m 2:38.35
5:27.34
200m 2:42.39
5:33.73
200m 2:39.83
5:35.43
200m 2:43.31
5:39.96

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

WA Pts

3:12.62

WA Pts
550
3:17.20

3:22.33

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

3:54.86

4.04.24

4:11.92

3:53.88

3:53.46

3:34.73

3:45.04

3:46.80

3:46.96

3:49.78

3:50.87

3:53.55

4:01.63

3:57.87

4:06.54

4:13.76

4:23.33

3:34.73

3:45.04

3:46.80

3:46.96

3:49.78

3:50.87

3:53.88

3:53.46

3:54.86

3:53.55

4:01.63

3:57.87

4:04.24

4.07.39

4.06.54

4:11.92

4:13.76

4:.08.24

4:23.72

4:22.60

350m 4:31.09

350m 4:40.94

350m 4:49.91

350m 4:28.49

350m 4:29.16

350m 4:09.77

350m 4:19.13

350m 4:21.32

350m 4:21.54

350m 4:25.62

350m 4:27.06

350m 4:30.87

350m 4:37.16

350m 4:35.67

350m 4:42.85

350m 4:51.54

350m 5:02.42

350m 4:09.77

350m 4:19.13

350m 4:21.32

350m 4:21.54

350m 4:25.62

350m 4:27.06

350m 4:28.49

350m 4:29.16

350m 4:31.09

350m 4:30.87

350m 4:37.16

350m 4:35.67

350m 4:40.94

350m 4:43.93

350m 4:42.85

350m 4:49.91

350m 4:51.54

350m 4:48.00

350m 4:58.70

350m 4:58.99

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

5:05.52

5:16.00

5:26.63

5:02.07

5:03.42

4:43.62

4:52.50

4:54.78

4:55.78

4:59.13

5:02.03

5:06.54

5:11.83

5:13.33

5:19.97

5:26.89

5:39.96

4:43.62

4:52.50

4:54.78

4:55.78

4:59.13

5:02.03

5:02.07

5:03.42

5:05.52

5:06.54

5:11.83

5:13.33

5:16.00

5:19.70

5:19.97

5:26.63

5:26.89

5:27.34

5:33.73

5:35.43
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\ WV Results - Session 4

LOUGHBOROUGH
SPORT
50m 35.86 100m 1:15.07 150m 2:00.28 200m 2:45.61 250m 3:33.82 300m 4:23.33 350m 5:02.42 400m 5:39.96
22. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 5:51.13 401
50m 37.75 100m 1:22.37 150m 2:06.88 200m 2:51.89 250m 3:42.90 300m 4:33.91 350m 5:12.88 400m 5:51.13
23. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 5:59.99 372
50m  39.04 100m 1:25.92 150m 2:12.12 200m 2:59.14 250m 3:46.41 300m 4:38.64 350m 5:20.11 400m 5:59.99
24. Molly HUGHES 13 Co Sheffield 6:09.66 343
50m 41.33 100m 1:31.14 150m 2:17.70 200m 3:05.88 250m 3:57.93 300m 4:49.31 350m 5:30.44 400m 6:09.66
25. Amelia HINCHLIFFE 11 Chesterfield 6:11.03 339
50m  40.87 100m 1:30.59 150m 2:16.99 200m 3:04.43 250m 3:57.15 300m 4:49.41 350m 5:30.84 400m 6:11.03
Evelyn KIK 12 Co Sheffield DNC
Ruby GREEN 14 Chesterfield DNC
Mabel ROBERTSON 15 Co Sheffield DNC
Holly ROBINSON 17 Repton DNC

EVENT 405 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Time WA Pts
1. Lucas CARTER 15 Swmdon Dolp 30.14 567
2. Jack COLLINS 15 Co Sheffield 31.49 497
3. Thomas O'BRIEN 15 Stockport Mo 31.82 482
4. Las AL-DABAK 15 Stockport Mo 32.00 473
5.  Ellis BANCROFT 15 Loughborough 3327 421
6. Mir AL-DABAK 13 Stockport Mo 33.69 406
7. Darell YEOH 13 Loughborough 33.84 400
8. Sam MACER 15 Repton 33.88 399
9. Charlie JEANES 15 Repton 34.29 385
10. Gareon GABATAN 15 Rugby 35.20 356
11. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp 35.44 348
12. Hayden HUDSON 13 Chesterfield 35.48 347
13. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp 36.83 310
14. Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13  Stockport Mo 37.14 303
15. Ethelbert HEMS GILLSON 14 Repton 37.44 295
16. Axel ROBINSON 13 Co Sheffield 39.46 252
17. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo 39.68 248
18. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough 40.01 242
19. Mykhailo UNIIAT 14 Swindon Dolp 40.43 235
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Thomas FANNON 25 NC Dublin 27.80 722
2. Rohan SMITH 18 Co Sheffield 21.97 709
3. Eoin CORBY 22 NC Dublin 28.42 676
4. Oliver KETTLE 19 Bath Univ 28.62 662
5. Oliver TAVERNER 22 Loughboro Un 28.68 658
6. Harvey FREEMAN 19  Loughboro Un 29.03 634
7. Mackenzie CANNON 20 Lboro Uni 29.09 630
8. Ryan GRIFFITHS 20 Co Sheffield 29.12 628
9. Dominic BOOLS 20 Repton 29.18 625
10. Luis WEEKES 23 Bath Univ 29.40 611
11. Nathan HOLMES 19 Bath Univ 29.43 609
12. Michael EDWARDS 19 Mid Sussex 29.62 597
13. Freddie CARTER 16 Swindon Dolp 29.64 596
14. William GODSELL 18 Bath Univ 29.81 586
15. Christian RYAN 18 Bath Univ 30.01 574
16. William DEAN 18 Bath Univ 30.16 566
17. Luke JONES 18 Bromsgrove 30.31 557
18. Alfie MOLLOY 16 Loughborough 31.25 508
19. Willem MUDDIMER 18 Loughborough 31.37 503
20. Jack BROWN 16 Soundwell 3142 500
21. Nathan MORGAN 16 Repton 32.03 472
22. Lucas HARTLEY 16 Hatfield 32.33 459
23. Ethan CARR 18 Co Sheffield 32.35 458
24. Giorgio OXBY 17  Stockport Mo 33.04 430
25. Ross GILLESPIE 19 Swim Belfast 34.74 370

Jack BLAIR 25 Chesterfield DNC

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Mir AL-DABAK 13 Stockport Mo 33.69 406
2. Darell YEOH 13 Loughborough 33.84 400
3. Hayden HUDSON 13 Chesterfield 3548 347
4. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp 36.83 310
5. Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13 Stockport Mo 37.14 303
6. Axel ROBINSON 13 Co Sheffield 39.46 252
7. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo 39.68 248
8. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough 40.01 242
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Ethelbert HEMS GILLSON 14 Repton 3744 295
2. Mykhailo UNIIAT 14 Swindon Dolp 40.43 235
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Lucas CARTER 15  Swindon Dolp 30.14 567
2. Jack COLLINS 15 Co Sheffield 3149 497
3. Thomas O'BRIEN 15 Stockport Mo 31.82 482
4. Las AL-DABAK 15 Stockport Mo 32.00 473
5. Ellis BANCROFT 15 Loughborough 3327 421
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6. Sam MACER 15 Repton 33.88 399
7. Charlie JEANES 15 Repton 34.29 385
8. Gareon GABATAN 15  Rugby 35.20 356
9. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp 35.44 348
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Freddie CARTER 16 Swindon Dolp 29.64 596
2. Alfie MOLLOY 16  Loughborough 31.25 508
3. Jack BROWN 16 Soundwell 3142 500
4. Nathan MORGAN 16 Repton 32.03 472
5. Lucas HARTLEY 16 Hatfield 32.33 459
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Thomas FANNON 25 NC Dublin 27.80 722
2. Rohan SMITH 18 Co Sheffield 27.97 709
3. Eoin CORBY 22 NC Dublin 28.42 676
4. Oliver KETTLE 19 Bath Univ 28.62 662
5. Oliver TAVERNER 22 Loughboro Un 28.68 658
6. Harvey FREEMAN 19 Loughboro Un 29.03 634
7. Mackenzie CANNON 20 Lboro Uni 29.09 630
8. Ryan GRIFFITHS 20 Co Sheffield 29.12 628
9. Dominic BOOLS 20 Repton 29.18 625
10. Luis WEEKES 23 Bath Univ 29.40 611
11. Nathan HOLMES 19 Bath Univ 29.43 609
12. Michael EDWARDS 19 Mid Sussex 29.62 597
13. William GODSELL 18 Bath Univ 29.81 586
14. Christian RYAN 18 Bath Univ 30.01 574
15. William DEAN 18 Bath Univ 30.16 566
16. Luke JONES 18 Bromsgrove 30.31 557
17. Willem MUDDIMER 18 Loughborough 31.37 503
18. Ethan CARR 18 Co Sheffield 32.35 458
19. Giorgio OXBY 17  Stockport Mo 33.04 430
20. Ross GILLESPIE 19  Swim Belfast 34.74 370
Jack BLAIR 25 Chesterfield DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Thomas FANNON 25 NC Dublin 27.80 722
2. Rohan SMITH 18 Co Sheffield 27.97 709
3. Eoin CORBY 22 NC Dublin 28.42 676
4. Oliver KETTLE 19 Bath Univ 28.62 662
5. Oliver TAVERNER 22 Loughboro Un 28.68 658
6. Harvey FREEMAN 19 Loughboro Un 29.03 634
7. Mackenzie CANNON 20 Lboro Uni 29.09 630
8. Ryan GRIFFITHS 20 Co Sheffield 29.12 628
9. Dominic BOOLS 20 Repton 29.18 625
10. Luis WEEKES 23 Bath Univ 29.40 611
11. Nathan HOLMES 19 Bath Univ 29.43 609
12. Michael EDWARDS 19 Mid Sussex 29.62 597
13. Freddie CARTER 16 Swindon Dolp 29.64 596
14. William GODSELL 18 Bath Univ 29.81 586
15. Christian RYAN 18 Bath Univ 30.01 574
16. Lucas CARTER 15 Swindon Dolp 30.14 567
17. William DEAN 18 Bath Univ 30.16 566
18. Luke JONES 18 Bromsgrove 30.31 557
19. Alfie MOLLOY 16 Loughborough 31.25 508
20. Willem MUDDIMER 18 Loughborough 31.37 503
21. Jack BROWN 16 Soundwell 3142 500
22. Jack COLLINS 15 Co Sheffield 3149 497
23. Thomas O'BRIEN 15 Stockport Mo 31.82 482
24. Las AL-DABAK 15 Stockport Mo 32.00 473
25. Nathan MORGAN 16 Repton 32.03 472
26. Lucas HARTLEY 16 Hatfield 32.33 459
27. Ethan CARR 18  Co Sheffield 32.35 458
28. Giorgio OXBY 17  Stockport Mo 33.04 430
29. Ellis BANCROFT 15 Loughborough 3327 421
30. Mir AL-DABAK 13 Stockport Mo 33.69 406
31. Darell YEOH 13 Loughborough 33.84 400
32. Sam MACER 15 Repton 33.88 399
33. Charlie JEANES 15 Repton 34.29 385
34. Ross GILLESPIE 19  Swim Belfast 34.74 370
35. Gareon GABATAN 15 Rugby 35.20 356
36. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp 35.44 348
37. Hayden HUDSON 13 Chesterfield 3548 347
38. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp 36.83 310
39. Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13  Stockport Mo 37.14 303
40. Ethelbert HEMS GILLSON 14 Repton 37.44 295
41. Axel ROBINSON 13 Co Sheffield 39.46 252
42. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo 39.68 248
43. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough 40.01 242
44. Mykhailo UNIIAT 14 Swindon Dolp 40.43 235
Jack BLAIR 25 Chesterfield DNC
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EVENT 406 Female 50m Breaststroke
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Mabli COLLYER 15 Repton 32.84 657
2. Kaitlyn BUTTERS 15 Retford 34.11 586
3. Annabel COOKE 14 Co Sheffield 3447 568
4. Amelia DENHAM 14 Chesterfield 34.58 563
5. Sienna CHUNG 13 Co Sheffield 35.26 531
6. Siena OXBY 15 Stockport Mo 36.05 497
7. EvaWEBB 14 Stockport Mo 36.53 477
8. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 37.09 456
9. Honey Rose GROCOCK 14 Co Sheffield 37.38 446
10. Ruby SIMS 14 Stockport Mo 38.00 424
11. Lara CHALLINOR 13 Stockport Mo 38.10 421
12. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 38.18 418
13. Megan ORMISTON 13 Stockport Mo 38.50 408
14. Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield 38.90 395
15. Annabel ELLIOTT 14 Stockport Mo 39.65 373
16. Lily-Grace BELFIELD 13 Chesterfield 39.68 372
17. Isabella COOPER 14 Loughborough 40.06 362
18. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 40.10 361
19. Alexa HARGRAVE 13 Loughborough 41.28 331
20. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 41.71 321
21. Ella RATCLIFFE 12 Chesterfield 4211 311
22. Jasmine UMNEY 12 Chesterfield 43.04 292
lvanna BEREST 12 Loughborough DNC
Ruby GREEN 14 Chesterfield DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Tatiana BELONOGOFF 22 Lboro Uni 30.90 789
2. Sienna ROBINSON 18 Lboro Uni 31.22 765
3. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 Co Leeds 32.46 681
4. Niamh COYNE 22 NC Dublin 32.56 674
5. Morgan BRAND 17 Rugby 32.87 655
6. Emily MORGAN-HUGHES 19 Bath Univ 3297 650
7. Jana SPINNER 23 Bath Univ 33.00 648
8. Caitlin HARTLEY 19 Bath Univ 33.62 613
9. Paige FENTON 19 Loughboro Un 33.81 602
10. Charlotte BIANCHI 17 Co Sheffield 34.06 589
11. Colleen DEVLIN 19 Stockport Mo 34.22 581
12. Denisa-Elena GOGU 25 Co Manch Agq 3443 570
13. Sholah ROBINSON 17 Co Sheffield 34.49 567
14. Annabelle WILKINSON 18 Chesterfield 34.60 562
15. Mabel WALKER 16 Repton 34.64 560
16. Emily SHRIMPTON 18 Tadcaster 38.14 419
17. Millie CADDEN 16 Long Eaton 38.59 405
18. Erin HARVEY 16 Loughborough 39.05 391
19. Lorna COLLING 18 Tadcaster 39.68 372
20. Darcey MURPHY 16  Stockport Mo 40.29 356
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 38.18 418
2. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 40.10 361
3. ZaraHALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 41.71 321
4. Ella RATCLIFFE 12 Chesterfield 42.11 311
5. Jasmine UMNEY 12 Chesterfield 43.04 292
Ivanna BEREST 12 Loughborough DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Sienna CHUNG 13 Co Sheffield 35.26 531
2. Lara CHALLINOR 13 Stockport Mo 38.10 421
3. Megan ORMISTON 13 Stockport Mo 38.50 408
4. Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield 38.90 395
5. Lily-Grace BELFIELD 13 Chesterfield 39.68 372
6. Alexa HARGRAVE 13 Loughborough 41.28 33
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Annabel COOKE 14 Co Sheffield 3447 568
2. Amelia DENHAM 14 Chesterfield 34.58 563
3. EvaWEBB 14 Stockport Mo 36.53 477
4. Honey Rose GROCOCK 14 Co Sheffield 37.38 446
5. Ruby SIMS 14 Stockport Mo 38.00 424
6. Annabel ELLIOTT 14 Stockport Mo 39.65 373
7. lsabella COOPER 14 Loughborough 40.06 362
Ruby GREEN 14 Chesterfield DNC
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Mabli COLLYER 15 Repton 32.84 657
2. Kaitlyn BUTTERS 15 Retford 34.11 586
3. Siena OXBY 15 Stockport Mo 36.05 497
4. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 37.09 456

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Mabel WALKER 16 Repton 34.64 560
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2. Millie CADDEN 16 Long Eaton 38.59 405
3. Erin HARVEY 16 Loughborough 39.05 391
4. Darcey MURPHY 16  Stockport Mo 40.29 356
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Tatiana BELONOGOFF 22 Lboro Uni 30.90 789
2. Sienna ROBINSON 18 Lboro Uni 31.22 765
3. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 CoLeeds 32.46 681
4. Niamh COYNE 22 NC Dublin 32.56 674
5. Morgan BRAND 17 Rugby 32.87 655
6.  Emily MORGAN-HUGHES 19 Bath Univ 32.97 650
7. Jana SPINNER 23 Bath Univ 33.00 648
8. Caitlin HARTLEY 19 Bath Univ 33.62 613
9. Paige FENTON 19 Loughboro Un 33.81 602
10. Charlotte BIANCHI 17  Co Sheffield 34.06 589
11. Colleen DEVLIN 19  Stockport Mo 34.22 581
12. Denisa-Elena GOGU 25 Co Manch Agq 3443 570
13. Sholah ROBINSON 17 Co Sheffield 34.49 567
14. Annabelle WILKINSON 18 Chesterfield 34.60 562
15. Emily SHRIMPTON 18 Tadcaster 38.14 419

Lorna COLLING 18 Tadcaster 39.68 372
Olp en Age Group - Full Results

ace Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Tatiana BELONOGOFF 22 Lboro Uni 30.90 789
2. Sienna ROBINSON 18 Lboro Uni 31.22 765
3. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 CoLeeds 32.46 681
4. Niamh COYNE 22 NC Dublin 32.56 674
5. Mabli COLLYER 15 Repton 32.84 657
6. Morgan BRAND 17 Rugby 32.87 655
7. Emily MORGAN-HUGHES 19 Bath Univ 32.97 650
8. Jana SPINNER 23 Bath Univ 33.00 648
9. Caitlin HARTLEY 19 Bath Univ 33.62 613
10. Paige FENTON 19 Loughboro Un 33.81 602
11. Charlotte BIANCHI 17 Co Sheffield 34.06 589
12. Kaitlyn BUTTERS 15 Retford 34.11 586
13. Colleen DEVLIN 19 Stockport Mo 34.22 581
14. Denisa-Elena GOGU 25 Co Manch Agq 3443 570
15.  Annabel COOKE 14 Co Sheffield 34 .47 568
16. Sholah ROBINSON 17 Co Sheffield 34.49 567
17. Amelia DENHAM 14 Chesterfield 34.58 563
18. Annabelle WILKINSON 18 Chesterfield 34.60 562
19. Mabel WALKER 16 Repton 34.64 560
20. Sienna CHUNG 13 Co Sheffield 35.26 531
21. Siena OXBY 15 Stockport Mo 36.05 497
22. Eva WEBB 14 Stockport Mo 36.53 477
23. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 37.09 456
24. Honey Rose GROCOCK 14 Co Sheffield 37.38 446
25. Ruby SIMS 14 Stockport Mo 38.00 424
26. Lara CHALLINOR 13 Stockport Mo 38.10 421
27. Emily SHRIMPTON 18 Tadcaster 38.14 419
28. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 38.18 418
29. Megan ORMISTON 13 Stockport Mo 38.50 408
30. Millie CADDEN 16 Long Eaton 38.59 405
31. Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield 38.90 395
32. Erin HARVEY 16 Loughborough 39.05 391
33. Annabel ELLIOTT 14 Stockport Mo 39.65 373
34. Lily-Grace BELFIELD 13 Chesterfield 39.68 372
34. Lorna COLLING 18 Tadcaster 39.68 372
36. Isabella COOPER 14 Loughborough 40.06 362
37. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 40.10 361
38. Darcey MURPHY 16  Stockport Mo 40.29 356
39. Alexa HARGRAVE 13 Loughborough 41.28 331
40. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 41.71 321
41. Ella RATCLIFFE 12 Chesterfield 42.11 311
42. Jasmine UMNEY 12 Chesterfield 43.04 292

lvanna BEREST 12 Loughborough DNC

Ruby GREEN 14 Chesterfield DNC
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EVENT 407 Open/Male 100m Backstroke
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Henry TAYLOR 15 Stockport Mo 57.65 589 27.83
2. Harry MILNE 15 Repton 59.85 526 29.27
3. Jenson OWEN 14 Co Sheffield 1:00.24 516 29.65
4. Dylan JAMIESON 15 Repton 1:01.98 474 30.27
5. Martin IANKOV 15 Repton 1:02.12 470 29.58
6. Lucas CARTER 15 Swindon Dolp 1:03.07 449 30.35
7. Charlie JEANES 15 Repton 1:04.13 428 30.37
8. Harry MOORE 14 Stockport Mo 1:05.82 395 32.35
9. Carlos SIERRA VILLEGAS 14 Chesterfield 1:08.86 345 32.86
10. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp 1:09.28 339 33.38
11. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp 1:10.83 317 34.56
12. Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13  Stockport Mo 1:11.74 305 35.38
13. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo 1:14.69 270 36.66
14. Corey OWENS 13 Stockport Mo 1:14.79 269 36.87
15. Jake THISTLEWOOD 11 Stockport Mo 1:14.99 267 36.52
16. Jacob BURTON 12 Swindon Dolp 1:15.27 264 36.79
17. Seth GARDNER 12 Loughborough 1:15.71 260 36.74
18. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough 1:15.86 258 36.59
19. George TARTAKOVSKI 13 Co Sheffield 1:16.29 254 37.23
20. Oscar STEVENS 12 Chesterfield 1:19.81 222 38.30
Austyn MANLEY 13 Repton DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name lub Time WA Pts 50
1. Conor FERGUSON 24 Loughboro Un 52.82 766 25.56
Shane RYAN 29 NC Dublin 54.49 697 25.61
3. Samuel GREENBANK 20 Co Sheffield 54.78 686 26.26
4. Archie EVANS 19 Bath Univ 55.85 648 26.66
5. Jean LAMORISSE 23 Lboro Uni 56.20 635 27.04
6. TobyHILL 19 Co Manch Aq 57.19 603 27.37
7. William BELL 21 Loughboro Un 58.11 575 27.53
8. Oliver SAUNDERS 18 Bath Univ 58.12 575 27.79
8. Jude DENNING 17 Repton 58.12 575 28.20
10. Nathan MORGAN 16 Repton 58.37 567 28.45
11. Oliver BURNS 18  Co Sheffield 58.38 567 28.09
12. Jacob BROWN 16 Tadcaster 58.40 566 21.77
13. Reece GRADY 18  Stockport Mo 58.96 550 28.69
14. Benjamin CROSS 17 Co Sheffield 59.14 545 28.80
15. Jack BROWN 16 Soundwell 59.89 525 28.48
16. Thomas DALZIEL 17 Rugby 1:00.06 521 28.61
17. Isaac DODDS 19 Bath Univ 1:01.10 494 29.37
18. Jack GOLDFINCH 17 Loughborough 1:01.31 489 29.79
19. Yuriy PANTEYEV 16 Rugby 1:03.56 439 30.84
20. Joshua HARRIS 22 Tadcaster 1:04.15 427 30.98
21. Cole STEVENS 16 Chesterfield 1:04.71 416 31.44
22. Kieran JARVIS 17 Rugby 1:05.21 407 31.24
23. Zachary STEPHENSON 16 Repton 1:13.91 279 34.69
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Jake THISTLEWOOD 11 Stockport Mo 1:14.99 267 36.52
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Jacob BURTON 12 Swindon Dolp 1:15.27 264 36.79
2. Seth GARDNER 12 Loughborough 1:15.71 260 36.74
3. Oscar STEVENS 12 Chesterfield 1:19.81 222 38.30
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp 1:10.83 317 34.56
2. Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13  Stockport Mo 1:11.74 305 35.38
3. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo 1:14.69 270 36.66
4. Corey OWENS 13 Stockport Mo 1:14.79 269 36.87
5. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough 1:15.86 258 36.59
6. George TARTAKOVSKI 13 Co Sheffield 1:16.29 254 37.23
Austyn MANLEY 13 Repton DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Jenson OWEN 14 Co Sheffield 1:00.24 516 29.65
2. Harry MOORE 14 Stockport Mo 1:05.82 395 32.35
3. Carlos SIERRA VILLEGAS 14 Chesterfield 1:08.86 345 32.86
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Henry TAYLOR 15 Stockport Mo 57.65 589 27.83
2. Harry MILNE 15 Repton 59.85 526 29.27
3. Dylan JAMIESON 15 Repton 1:01.98 474 30.27
4. Martin IANKOV 15 Repton 1:02.12 470 29.58
5. Lucas CARTER 15 Swindon Dolp 1:03.07 449 30.35
6. Charlie JEANES 15 Repton 1:04.13 428 30.37
7. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp 1:09.28 339 33.38
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
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1. Nathan MORGAN 16 Repton 58.37 567 28.45
2. Jacob BROWN 16 Tadcaster 58.40 566 21.77
3. Jack BROWN 16 Soundwell 59.89 525 28.48
4. Yuriy PANTEYEV 16 Rugby 1:03.56 439 30.84
5. Cole STEVENS 16 Chesterfield 1:04.71 416 31.44
Zachary STEPHENSON 16 Repton 1:13.91 279 34.69
1 7 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name lub Time WA Pts 50
1. Conor FERGUSON 24 Loughboro Un 52.82 766 25.56
2. Shane RYAN 29 NC Dublin 5449 697 25.61
3. Samuel GREENBANK 20 Co Sheffield 54.78 686 26.26
4. Archie EVANS 19 Bath Univ 55.85 648 26.66
5. Jean LAMORISSE 23 Lboro Uni 56.20 635 27.04
6. TobyHILL 19 Co Manch Aq 57.19 603 27.37
7. William BELL 21 Loughboro Un 58.11 575 27.53
8. Oliver SAUNDERS 18 Bath Univ 58.12 575 27.79
8. Jude DENNING 17 Repton 58.12 575 28.20
10. Oliver BURNS 18 Co Sheffield 58.38 567 28.09
11. Reece GRADY 18 Stockport Mo 58.96 550 28.69
12. Benjamin CROSS 17  Co Sheffield 59.14 545 28.80
13. Thomas DALZIEL 17 Rugby 1:00.06 521 28.61
14. Isaac DODDS 19 Bath Univ 1:01.10 494 29.37
15. Jack GOLDFINCH 17  Loughborough 1:01.31 489 29.79
16. Joshua HARRIS 22 Tadcaster 1:04.15 427 30.98
17. Kieran JARVIS 17 Rugby 1:05.21 407 31.24
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Conor FERGUSON 24 Loughboro Un 52.82 766 25.56
2. Shane RYAN 29 NC Dublin 54.49 697 25.61
3. Samuel GREENBANK 20 Co Sheffield 54.78 686 26.26
4. Archie EVANS 19 Bath Univ 55.85 648 26.66
5. Jean LAMORISSE 23 Lboro Uni 56.20 635 27.04
6. TobyHILL 19 Co Manch Aq 57.19 603 27.37
7. Henry TAYLOR 15 Stockport Mo 57.65 589 27.83
8. William BELL 21 Loughboro Un 58.11 575 27.53
9. Oliver SAUNDERS 18 Bath Univ 58.12 575 27.79
9. Jude DENNING 17 Repton 58.12 575 28.20
11. Nathan MORGAN 16 Repton 58.37 567 28.45
12. Oliver BURNS 18 Co Sheffield 58.38 567 28.09
13. Jacob BROWN 16 Tadcaster 58.40 566 271.77
14. Reece GRADY 18 Stockport Mo 58.96 550 28.69
15. Benjamin CROSS 17  Co Sheffield 59.14 545 28.80
16. Harry MILNE 15 Repton 59.85 526 29.27
17. Jack BROWN 16 Soundwell 59.89 525 28.48
18. Thomas DALZIEL 17 Rugby 1:00.06 521 28.61
19. Jenson OWEN 14 Co Sheffield 1:00.24 516 29.65
20. Isaac DODDS 19 Bath Univ 1:01.10 494 29.37
21. Jack GOLDFINCH 17  Loughborough 1:01.31 489 29.79
22. Dylan JAMIESON 15 Repton 1:01.98 474 30.27
23. Martin IANKOV 15 Repton 1:02.12 470 29.58
24. Lucas CARTER 15 Swindon Dolp 1:03.07 449 30.35
25. Yuriy PANTEYEV 16 Rugby 1:03.56 439 30.84
26. Charlie JEANES 15 Repton 1:04.13 428 30.37
27. Joshua HARRIS 22 Tadcaster 1:04.15 427 30.98
28. Cole STEVENS 16 Chesterfield 1:04.71 416 31.44
29. Kieran JARVIS 17 Rugby 1:05.21 407 31.24
30. Harry MOORE 14 Stockport Mo 1:05.82 395 32.35
31. Carlos SIERRA VILLEGAS 14 Chesterfield 1:08.86 345 32.86
32. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp 1:09.28 339 33.38
33. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp 1:10.83 317 34.56
34. Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13 Stockport Mo 1:11.74 305 35.38
35. Zachary STEPHENSON 16 Repton 1:13.91 279 34.69
36. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo 1:14.69 270 36.66
37. Corey OWENS 13 Stockport Mo 1:14.79 269 36.87
38. Jake THISTLEWOOD 11 Stockport Mo 1:14.99 267 36.52
39. Jacob BURTON 12 Swindon Dolp 1:15.27 264 36.79
40. Seth GARDNER 12 Loughborough 1:15.71 260 36.74
41. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough 1:15.86 258 36.59
42. George TARTAKOVSKI 13 Co Sheffield 1:16.29 254 37.23
43. Oscar STEVENS 12 Chesterfield 1:19.81 222 38.30
Austyn MANLEY 13 Repton DNC
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EVENT 408 Female 100m Backstroke
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Fenella WOODDISSE 15 Repton 1:05.37 592 3149
2. Lily ONEILL 15 Stockport Mo 1:05.89 578 31.59
3. PeigiWU 14 Stockport Mo 1:06.90 552 31.52
4. Amelia DENHAM 14 Chesterfield 1:07.09 547 32.99
5. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 1:07.80 530 33.44
6. Rylie ACKROYD 15 Tadcaster 1:08.32 518 3337
7. Ruby WETHERILL 14 NottmLeander 1:09.00 503 33.41
8. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE 15 Repton 1:09.56 491 3347
9. ZaraHOLT 13 Tadcaster 1:09.58 490 33.85
10. Aleksandra MOSKWA 15 Stockport Mo 1:10.40 473 33.87
11. Miley ARAM 14 Long Eaton 1:10.50 471 33.99
12. Kyra WINTER 12 Chesterfield 1:11.05 461 33.95
13. Arabella GREEN 15 Repton 1:11.21 457 33.80
14. Annabel ELLIOTT 14 Stockport Mo 1:11.80 446 34.83
15. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 1:12.01 442 34.48
16. Ruby SIMS 14 Stockport Mo 1:12.17 439 35.07
17. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 1:12.35 436 35.94
18. Megan ORMISTON 13 Stockport Mo 1:12.55 433 36.70
19. Millicent GOLDFINCH 13 Loughborough 1:12.81 428 35.51
20. Eva HOPPER 13 Loughborough 1:13.75 412 36.04
21. Lilly-Rose UNWIN 13 Stockport Mo 1:14.39 401 35.78
22. Lara CHALLINOR 13 Stockport Mo 1:15.23 388 36.32
23. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 1:16.22 373 35.95
24. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 1:19.32 331 37.86
25. Esme KERLEY 14 Swindon Dolp 1:19.66 327 38.50
26. Ella RATCLIFFE 12 Chesterfield 1:19.90 324 3947
27. ZaraHALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 1:22.03 299 39.56
28. Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield 1:23.52 283 40.34
29. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 1:24.58 273 41.65

Lucy REDMOND 14 Chesterfield DNC

Isla DAVERAN 12 Co Sheffield DNC

Ruby RHODES 15 Loughborough DQ4 AL
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Lauren COX 21 Loughboro Un 59.86 77 28.83
2. Rachel ANDERSON 21 Loughboro Un 1:00.90 732 29.67
3. Natasha WHITTALL 20 Loughboro Un 1:01.84 699 29.95
4. Charley JOYCE 18 Bath Univ 1:02.08 691 30.20
5. Sophie DE GROOT 19 Loughboro Un 1:02.19 687 29.80
6. Mollie GARRATT 19 Co Manch Aq 1:02.52 676 29.83
7. Charley JONES 21 Loughboro Un 1:02.80 667 30.24
8. Ceara BARBER 21 Bath Univ 1:03.36 650 30.78
9. Annabel CREES 16 Repton 1:04.11 627 30.99
10. Annabelle WILKINSON 18 Chesterfield 1:04.31 621 30.78
11. Naeve POUNTNEY 19 Bath Univ 1:05.12 598 31.56
12. Emma CROKER 18  Lboro Uni 1:05.53 587 31.30
13. Elise COLLINS 21 Chesterfield 1:05.97 576 31.63
14. Amber RANSON 18 Co Manch Aq 1:06.85 553 32.09
15. Laurie DEVINE 17 Repton 1:06.93 551 31.56
16. Rosie WHITTEN 16 Swim Belfast 1:07.07 548 31.63
17. Holly ROBINSON 17 Repton 1:07.15 546 3257
18. Eleanor BROUGHTON 17 Repton 1:07.36 541 32.86
19. Katey DALLOLIO 19 Andover 1:07.48 538 32.28
20. Olivia HANN 16 Repton 1:07.63 534 32.15
21. Isabella SHERING 16 Co Sheffield 1:07.73 532 3237
22. Georgie RENNALS 16 Repton 1:08.09 523 33,51
23. Kate PEARSON 17 Chesterfield 1:10.05 481 34.20
24. Megan NEAVE 20 Repton 1:10.27 476 33.94
25. Poppy MATHIAS 17 Repton 1:11.24 457 33.49
26. Millie CADDEN 16 Long Eaton 1:16.11 375 36.86
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Kyra WINTER 12 Chesterfield 1:11.05 461 33.95
2. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 1:12.35 436 35.94
3. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 1:16.22 373 35.95
4. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 1:19.32 331 37.86
5. EllaRATCLIFFE 12 Chesterfield 1:19.90 324 3947
6. ZaraHALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 1:22.03 299 39.56
7. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 1:24.58 273 41.65

Isla DAVERAN 12 Co Sheffield DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 1:07.80 530 33.44
2. ZaraHOLT 13 Tadcaster 1:09.58 490 33.85
3. Megan ORMISTON 13 Stockport Mo 1:12.55 433 36.70
4. Millicent GOLDFINCH 13 Loughborough 1:12.81 428 35,51
5. EvaHOPPER 13 Loughborough 1:13.75 412 36.04
6. Lilly-Rose UNWIN 13 Stockport Mo 1:14.39 401 35.78
7. Lara CHALLINOR 13 Stockport Mo 1:15.23 388 36.32
8. Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield 1:23.52 283 40.34
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Peigi WU 14 Stockport Mo 1:06.90 552 31.52
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2. Amelia DENHAM 14 Chesterfield 1:07.09 547 32.99
3. Ruby WETHERILL 14 NottmLeander 1:09.00 503 33.41
4. Miley ARAM 14 Long Eaton 1:10.50 471 33.99
5. Annabel ELLIOTT 14 Stockport Mo 1:11.80 446 34.83
6. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 1:12.01 442 34.48
7. Ruby SIMS 14 Stockport Mo 1:12.17 439 35.07
8. Esme KERLEY 14 Swindon Dolp 1:19.66 327 38.50
Lucy REDMOND 14 Chesterfield DNC
15 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Nam AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Fenella WOODDISSE 15 Repton 1:05.37 592 3149
2. Lily ONEILL 15 Stockport Mo 1:05.89 578 31.59
3. Rylie ACKROYD 15 Tadcaster 1:08.32 518 3337
4. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE 15 Repton 1:09.56 491 3347
5. Aleksandra MOSKWA 15  Stockport Mo 1:10.40 473 33.87
6. Arabella GREEN 15 Repton 1:11.21 457 33.80
Ruby RHODES 15 Loughborough DQ4 4L
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Annabel CREES 16 Repton 1:04.11 627 30.99
2. Rosie WHITTEN 16 Swim Belfast 1:07.07 548 31.63
3. Olivia HANN 16 Repton 1:07.63 534 32.15
4. Isabella SHERING 16 Co Sheffield 1:07.73 532 3237
5. Georgie RENNALS 16 Repton 1:08.09 523 33.51
6. Millie CADDEN 16 Long Eaton 1:16.11 375 36.86
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Lauren COX 21 Loughboro Un 59.86 7 28.83
2. Rachel ANDERSON 21 Loughboro Un 1:00.90 732 29.67
3. Natasha WHITTALL 20 Loughboro Un 1:01.84 699 29.95
4. Charley JOYCE 18 Bath Univ 1:02.08 691 30.20
5. Sophie DE GROOT 19 Loughboro Un 1:02.19 687 29.80
6. Mollie GARRATT 19 CoManch Aq 1:02.52 676 29.83
7. Charley JONES 21 Loughboro Un 1:02.80 667 30.24
8. Ceara BARBER 21 Bath Univ 1:03.36 650 30.78
9. Annabelle WILKINSON 18 Chesterfield 1:04.31 621 30.78
10. Naeve POUNTNEY 19 Bath Univ 1:05.12 598 31.56
11. Emma CROKER 18  Lboro Uni 1:05.53 587 31.30
12. Elise COLLINS 21 Chesterfield 1:05.97 576 31.63
13. Amber RANSON 18 Co Manch Aq 1:06.85 553 32.09
14. Laurie DEVINE 17 Repton 1:06.93 551 31.56
15. Holly ROBINSON 17 Repton 1:07.15 546 3257
16. Eleanor BROUGHTON 17 Repton 1:07.36 541 32.86
17. Katey DALLOLIO 19 Andover 1:07.48 538 32.28
18. Kate PEARSON 17 Chesterfield 1:10.05 481 34.20
19. Megan NEAVE 20 Repton 1:10.27 476 33.94
20. Poppy MATHIAS 17 Repton 1:11.24 457 3349
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Lauren COX 21 Loughboro Un 59.86 77 28.83
Rachel ANDERSON 21 Loughboro Un 1:00.90 732 29.67
3. Natasha WHITTALL 20 Loughboro Un 1:01.84 699 29.95
4. Charley JOYCE 18 Bath Univ 1:02.08 691 30.20
5. Sophie DE GROOT 19 Loughboro Un 1:02.19 687 29.80
6. Mollie GARRATT 19 CoManch Aq 1:02.52 676 29.83
7. Charley JONES 21 Loughboro Un 1:02.80 667 30.24
8. Ceara BARBER 21 Bath Univ 1:03.36 650 30.78
9. Annabel CREES 16 Repton 1:04.11 627 30.99
10. Annabelle WILKINSON 18 Chesterfield 1:04.31 621 30.78
11. Naeve POUNTNEY 19 Bath Univ 1:05.12 598 31.56
12. Fenella WOODDISSE 15 Repton 1:05.37 592 3149
13. Emma CROKER 18 Lboro Uni 1:05.53 587 31.30
14. Lily O'NEILL 15 Stockport Mo 1:05.89 578 31.59
15. Elise COLLINS 21 Chesterfield 1:05.97 576 31.63
16. Amber RANSON 18 Co Manch Aq 1:06.85 553 32.09
17. Peiqi WU 14 Stockport Mo 1:06.90 552 31.52
18. Laurie DEVINE 17 Repton 1:06.93 551 31.56
19. Rosie WHITTEN 16 Swim Belfast 1:07.07 548 31.63
20. Amelia DENHAM 14 Chesterfield 1:07.09 547 32.99
21. Holly ROBINSON 17 Repton 1:07.15 546 3257
22. Eleanor BROUGHTON 17 Repton 1:07.36 541 32.86
23. Katey DALLOLIO 19 Andover 1:07.48 538 32.28
24. Olivia HANN 16 Repton 1:07.63 534 32.15
25. Isabella SHERING 16 Co Sheffield 1:07.73 532 3237
26. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 1:07.80 530 33.44
27. Georgie RENNALS 16 Repton 1:08.09 523 33,51
28. Rylie ACKROYD 15 Tadcaster 1:08.32 518 3337
29. Ruby WETHERILL 14 NottmLeander 1:09.00 503 33.41
30. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE 15 Repton 1:09.56 491 3347
31. ZaraHOLT 13 Tadcaster 1:09.58 490 33.85
32. Kate PEARSON 17 Chesterfield 1:10.05 481 34.20
33. Megan NEAVE 20 Repton 1:10.27 476 33.94
34. Aleksandra MOSKWA 15 Stockport Mo 1:10.40 473 33.87
35. Miley ARAM 14 Long Eaton 1:10.50 471 33.99
36. Kyra WINTER 12 Chesterfield 1:11.05 461 33.95
37. Arabella GREEN 15 Repton 1:11.21 457 33.80
38. Poppy MATHIAS 17 Repton 1:11.24 457 3349

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS



Q Loughborough International 2023
\ WV Results - Session 4

LOUGHBOROUGH
SPORT
39. Annabel ELLIOTT 14 Stockport Mo 1:11.80 446 34.83
40. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 1:12.01 442 34.48
41. Ruby SIMS 14 Stockport Mo 1:12.17 439 35.07
42. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 1:12.35 436 35.94
43. Megan ORMISTON 13 Stockport Mo 1:12.55 433 36.70
44. Millicent GOLDFINCH 13 Loughborough 1:12.81 428 35,51
45. Eva HOPPER 13 Loughborough 1:13.75 412 36.04
46. Lilly-Rose UNWIN 13 Stockport Mo 1:14.39 401 35.78
47. Lara CHALLINOR 13 Stockport Mo 1:15.23 388 36.32
48. Millie CADDEN 16 Long Eaton 1:16.11 375 36.86
49. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 1:16.22 373 35.95
50. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 1:19.32 331 37.86
51. Esme KERLEY 14 Swindon Dolp 1:19.66 327 38.50
52. Ella RATCLIFFE 12 Chesterfield 1:19.90 324 3947
53. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 1:22.03 299 39.56
54. Maisie WILKES 13 Chesterfield 1:23.52 283 40.34
55. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 1:24.58 273 41.65
Lucy REDMOND 14 Chesterfield DNC
Isla DAVERAN 12 Co Sheffield DNC
Ruby RHODES 15 Loughborough DQ4 AL
EVENT 409 Open/Male 50m Butterfly
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Clu Time WA Pts
1. Henry TAYLOR 15 Stockport Mo 2712 515
Lucas CARTER 15 Swindon Dolp 27.66 486
3. Martin IANKOV 15 Repton 27.94 471
4. Gareon GABATAN 15 Rugby 28.24 456
5. Sam MACER 15 Repton 28.61 439
6. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp 28.90 426
7. Harry MOORE 14 Stockport Mo 29.12 416
8. Luke WISE 14 Tadcaster 29.85 386
9. Thomas O'BRIEN 15 Stockport Mo 29.90 384
10. Ellis BANCROFT 15 Loughborough 30.88 349
11. Tom HEY 14 Tadcaster 31.01 345
12. Mykhailo UNIIAT 14 Swindon Dolp 32.86 289
13. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo 32.95 287
13. Darell YEOH 13 Loughborough 32.95 287
15. Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13  Stockport Mo 33,51 273
16. Jake THISTLEWOOD 11 Stockport Mo 33.81 266
17. Ed PEARSON 11 lo Man 34.11 259
18. Axel ROBINSON 13 Co Sheffield 34.97 240
19. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough 35.20 235
20. Seth GARDNER 12 Loughborough 36.15 217
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Shane RYAN 29 NC Dublin 23.44 798
2. Calum BAIN 25 NC Dublin 24.31 716
3. Thomas FANNON 25 NC Dublin 24.67 685
4. Michael RIPPER 22 Loughboro Un 24.80 674
5. Aaron FOX 22 Co Sheffield 24.89 667
6. Kaleb FOX-JONES 18 Bath Univ 24.95 662
7. SamBUDD 25 Co Sheffield 25.05 654
8. Calvin FRY 19 Loughboro Un 25.06 653
9. Luke TUNSTALL 18 Lboro Uni 25.11 649
10. Joshua GOUGH 19 Loughboro Un 25.16 646
11. Harry ROBINSON 19 Lboro Uni 25.19 643
12. Robert DARBYSHIRE 19 Bath Univ 25.27 637
13. Ellis CLEWORTH 19 Lboro Uni 25.29 636
14. Oliver WATTS 18 Lboro Uni 25.40 627
15. Ridhwan MOHAMED 23 Bath Univ 25.49 621
16. Thomas EXALL 21 Loughboro Un 25.55 616
17. Leo POLLOCK 17 Repton 25.72 604
18. Callum RAYMENT 24 Co Sheffield 25.89 592
19. Oliver SAUNDERS 18 Bath Univ 25.90 592
20. Danny MORGAN 19 NC Dublin 25.91 591
20. Oisin TEBITE 18 NC Dublin 2591 591
22. Jack BROWN 16 Soundwell 25.95 588
23. Kaiden WELSBY 18  Stockport Mo 26.03 583
24. Dominic BOOLS 20 Repton 26.42 557
25. C GEORGESCU-SPIERS 17  Elmbridge 26.65 543
26. Henrique MASCARENHAS 22 Bath Univ 26.68 541
27. William GODSELL 18 Bath Univ 26.88 529
28. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 16 Chesterfield 26.89 529
29. Kieran JARVIS 17 Rugby 28.49 444
30. Alfie MOLLOY 16 Loughborough 28.93 424
31. Giorgio OXBY 17  Stockport Mo 29.63 395
32. Zachary STEPHENSON 16 Repton 29.88 385
33. Ross GILLESPIE 19 Swim Belfast 30.25 371
Ben HOBBS 21 Loughborough DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Jake THISTLEWOOD 11 Stockport Mo 33.81 266
2. Ed PEARSON 11 loMan 34.11 259
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
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1. Seth GARDNER 12 Loughborough 36.15 217
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo 32.95 287
1. Darell YEOH 13 Loughborough 32.95 287
3. Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13 Stockport Mo 33,51 273
4. Axel ROBINSON 13 Co Sheffield 34.97 240
5. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough 35.20 235
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Harry MOORE 14 Stockport Mo 29.12 416
2. Luke WISE 14  Tadcaster 29.85 386
3. TomHEY 14 Tadcaster 31.01 345
4. Mykhailo UNIIAT 14 Swindon Dolp 32.86 289
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Henry TAYLOR 15 Stockport Mo 27.12 515
2. Lucas CARTER 15 Swindon Dolp 27.66 486
3. Martin IANKOV 15 Repton 27.94 471
4. Gareon GABATAN 15  Rugby 28.24 456
5. Sam MACER 15 Repton 28.61 439
6. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp 28.90 426
7. Thomas O'BRIEN 15 Stockport Mo 29.90 384
8. Ellis BANCROFT 15 Loughborough 30.88 349
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Jack BROWN 16 Soundwell 25.95 588
2. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 16 Chesterfield 26.89 529
3. Alfie MOLLOY 16 Loughborough 28.93 424
4. Zachary STEPHENSON 16 Repton 29.88 385
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name lub Time WA Pts
1. Shane RYAN 29 NC Dublin 23.44 798
Calum BAIN 25 NC Dublin 24.31 716
3. Thomas FANNON 25 NC Dublin 24.67 685
4. Michael RIPPER 22 Loughboro Un 24.80 674
5. Aaron FOX 22 Co Sheffield 24.89 667
6. Kaleb FOX-JONES 18 Bath Univ 24.95 662
7. SamBUDD 25 Co Sheffield 25.05 654
8. Calvin FRY 19 Loughboro Un 25.06 653
9. Luke TUNSTALL 18 Lboro Uni 25.11 649
10. Joshua GOUGH 19 Loughboro Un 25.16 646
11. Harry ROBINSON 19 Lboro Uni 25.19 643
12. Robert DARBYSHIRE 19 Bath Univ 25.27 637
13. Ellis CLEWORTH 19 Lboro Uni 25.29 636
14. Oliver WATTS 18  Lboro Uni 25.40 627
15. Ridhwan MOHAMED 23 Bath Univ 25.49 621
16. Thomas EXALL 21 Loughboro Un 25.55 616
17. Leo POLLOCK 17 Repton 25.72 604
18. Callum RAYMENT 24 Co Sheffield 25.89 592
19. Oliver SAUNDERS 18 Bath Univ 25.90 592
20. Danny MORGAN 19 NC Dublin 25.91 591
20. Oisin TEBITE 18 NC Dublin 2591 591
22. Kaiden WELSBY 18  Stockport Mo 26.03 583
23. Dominic BOOLS 20 Repton 26.42 557
24. C GEORGESCU-SPIERS 17  Elmbridge 26.65 543
25. Henrique MASCARENHAS 22 Bath Univ 26.68 541
26. William GODSELL 18 Bath Univ 26.88 529
27. Kieran JARVIS 17 Rugby 28.49 444
28. Giorgio OXBY 17  Stockport Mo 29.63 395
29. Ross GILLESPIE 19 Swim Belfast 30.25 371
Ben HOBBS 21 Loughborough DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Shane RYAN 29 NC Dublin 23.44 798
2. Calum BAIN 25 NC Dublin 24.31 716
3. Thomas FANNON 25 NC Dublin 24.67 685
4. Michael RIPPER 22 Loughboro Un 24.80 674
5. Aaron FOX 22 Co Sheffield 24.89 667
6. Kaleb FOX-JONES 18 Bath Univ 24.95 662
7. SamBUDD 25 Co Sheffield 25.05 654
8. Calvin FRY 19 Loughboro Un 25.06 653
9. Luke TUNSTALL 18 Lboro Uni 25.11 649
10. Joshua GOUGH 19 Loughboro Un 25.16 646
11. Harry ROBINSON 19 Lboro Uni 25.19 643
12. Robert DARBYSHIRE 19 Bath Univ 25.27 637
13. Ellis CLEWORTH 19 Lboro Uni 25.29 636
14. Oliver WATTS 18  Lboro Uni 25.40 627
15. Ridhwan MOHAMED 23 Bath Univ 25.49 621
16. Thomas EXALL 21 Loughboro Un 25.55 616
17. Leo POLLOCK 17 Repton 25.72 604
18. Callum RAYMENT 24 Co Sheffield 25.89 592
19. Oliver SAUNDERS 18 Bath Univ 25.90 592
20. Danny MORGAN 19 NC Dublin 2591 591
20. Oisin TEBITE 18 NC Dublin 25.91 591
22. Jack BROWN 16 Soundwell 25.95 588
23. Kaiden WELSBY 18  Stockport Mo 26.03 583
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24. Dominic BOOLS 20 Repton 26.42 557
25. C GEORGESCU-SPIERS 17  Elmbridge 26.65 543
26. Henrique MASCARENHAS 22 Bath Univ 26.68 541
27. William GODSELL 18 Bath Univ 26.88 529
28. Noah VAN HOOREBEEK 16 Chesterfield 26.89 529
29. Henry TAYLOR 15  Stockport Mo 27.12 515
30. Lucas CARTER 15 Swindon Dolp 27.66 486
31. Martin IANKOV 15 Repton 27.94 471
32. Gareon GABATAN 15 Rugby 28.24 456
33. Kieran JARVIS 17 Rugby 28.49 444
34. Sam MACER 15 Repton 28.61 439
35. Aaryamaan SINGH 15 Swindon Dolp 28.90 426
36. Alfie MOLLOY 16 Loughborough 28.93 424
37. Harry MOORE 14 Stockport Mo 29.12 416
38. Giorgio OXBY 17  Stockport Mo 29.63 395
39. Luke WISE 14 Tadcaster 29.85 386
40. Zachary STEPHENSON 16 Repton 29.88 385
41. Thomas O'BRIEN 15  Stockport Mo 29.90 384
42. Ross GILLESPIE 19 Swim Belfast 30.25 371
43. Ellis BANCROFT 15 Loughborough 30.88 349
44. Tom HEY 14 Tadcaster 31.01 345
45. Mykhailo UNIIAT 14 Swindon Dolp 32.86 289
46. Mason GRADY 13 Stockport Mo 32.95 287
46. Darell YEOH 13 Loughborough 32.95 287
48. Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO 13  Stockport Mo 33.51 273
49. Jake THISTLEWOOD 11 Stockport Mo 33.81 266
50. Ed PEARSON 11 loMan 3411 259
51. Axel ROBINSON 13 Co Sheffield 34.97 240
52. Jayman LAU 13 Loughborough 35.20 235
53. Seth GARDNER 12 Loughborough 36.15 217

Ben HOBBS 21 Loughborough DNC

EVENT 410 Female 50m Butterfly
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Mabli COLLYER 15 Repton 29.02 592

Peigi WU 14 Stockport Mo 29.58 559
3. Aleksandra MOSKWA 15  Stockport Mo 29.64 556
4. Lily ONEILL 15 Stockport Mo 29.74 550
5. Ruby WETHERILL 14 NottmLeander 29.97 538
6. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 30.27 522
7. Arabella GREEN 15 Repton 30.28 521
8. Isla HEATHCOTE 14 Co Sheffield 30.53 509
9. Isabel BRAND 14 Rugby 30.71 500
10. Rylie ACKROYD 15 Tadcaster 30.73 499
11. Emilia LESLIE 14 Stockport Mo 30.79 496
12. Miley ARAM 14 Long Eaton 30.90 491
13. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 31.27 473
14. Ruby SIMS 14 Stockport Mo 31.58 460
15. India BROWN 13 Soundwell 31.76 452
16. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 31.88 447
17. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 32.21 433
18. Lara CHALLINOR 13 Stockport Mo 32.54 420
19. Zara HOLT 13 Tadcaster 32.65 416
20. Matilda HENDON 13 Tadcaster 32,67 415
21. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 32.71 414
22. Megan ORMISTON 13 Stockport Mo 33.06 401
23. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 33.19 396
24. Annabel ELLIOTT 14 Stockport Mo 34.09 365
25. Molly HUGHES 13 Co Sheffield 35.30 329
26. Abigail HODGES 13 Chesterfield 35.98 311
27. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 36.94 287
28. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 38.23 259

Ivanna BEREST 12 Loughborough DNC

Rebecca EATON 15 Rugby DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Harriet ROGERS 19 Loughboro Un 27.12 726
2. Eva OKARO 16 Repton 27.25 716
3. Jessica CALDERBANK 26 Co Manch Agq 21.27 714
4. Maisie GILFORD 20 Bath Univ 28.30 639
5. lzabella OKARO 16 Repton 28.39 633
6. Clementine LOVEL 20 Loughboro Un 28.56 622
7. Sholah ROBINSON 17 Co Sheffield 28.75 609
8. Kate BAXTER 20 Bath Univ 28.81 605
9. Paige FENTON 19 Loughboro Un 28.97 596
10. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 Co Leeds 29.02 592
10. Grace CONROY 18 Repton 29.02 592
12. Mollie GARRATT 19 Co Manch Aq 29.15 585
13. Maisie ELLIOTT 20 Loughboro Un 29.17 583
14. Erin RIORDAN 24 NC Dublin 29.29 576
15. Elizabeth MCCLUNE 17 Teddington 29.35 573
16. Sophie TRAILL 16 Stockport Mo 29.40 570
17. Rosie WHITTEN 16 Swim Belfast 29.50 564
18. Asma LE FALHER 18  Lboro Uni 29.78 548
19. Mia MASON 17 Co Manch Aq 29.98 537
20. Elise COLLINS 21 Chesterfield 30.36 517
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21. Alice MARRIOTT 17 Repton 30.54 508
22. Isabella SHERING 16 Co Sheffield 30.62 504
23. Emily MORGAN-HUGHES 19 Bath Univ 31.08 482
24. Caitlin HARTLEY 19 Bath Univ 3142 467
25. Erin TANKARD 16 Co Sheffield 3146 465
26. Emily SHRIMPTON 18 Tadcaster 32.50 422
27. Imogen HOLBROOK 21 Tadcaster 32.74 412
Ekaterina PRICE 22 Bath Univ DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Viyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 32.21 433
2. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 32.71 414
3. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 33.19 396
4. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 36.94 287
5. ZaraHALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 38.23 259
Ivanna BEREST 12 Loughborough DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. India BROWN 13 Soundwell 31.76 452
2. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 31.88 447
3. Lara CHALLINOR 13 Stockport Mo 32.54 420
4. ZaraHOLT 13 Tadcaster 32.65 416
5. Matilda HENDON 13 Tadcaster 3267 415
6. Megan ORMISTON 13 Stockport Mo 33.06 401
7. Molly HUGHES 13 Co Sheffield 35.30 329
8. Abigail HODGES 13 Chesterfield 35.98 31
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Peigi WU 14 Stockport Mo 29.58 559
2. Ruby WETHERILL 14 NottmLeander 29.97 538
3. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 30.27 522
4. IslaHEATHCOTE 14 Co Sheffield 30.53 509
5. Isabel BRAND 14 Rugby 30.71 500
6. Emilia LESLIE 14 Stockport Mo 30.79 496
7. Miley ARAM 14 Long Eaton 30.90 491
8. Ruby SIMS 14 Stockport Mo 31.58 460
9. Annabel ELLIOTT 14 Stockport Mo 34.09 365
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Mabli COLLYER 15 Repton 29.02 592
2. Aleksandra MOSKWA 15  Stockport Mo 29.64 556
3. Lily ONEILL 15 Stockport Mo 29.74 550
4. Arabella GREEN 15 Repton 30.28 521
5. Rylie ACKROYD 15 Tadcaster 30.73 499
6. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 31.27 473
Rebecca EATON 15 Rugby DNC
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Eva OKARO 16 Repton 27.25 716
2. lzabella OKARO 16 Repton 28.39 633
3. Sophie TRAILL 16 Stockport Mo 29.40 570
4. Rosie WHITTEN 16 Swim Belfast 29.50 564
5. Isabella SHERING 16 Co Sheffield 30.62 504
6. Erin TANKARD 16 Co Sheffield 31.46 465
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Harriet ROGERS 19 Loughboro Un 27.12 726
2. Jessica CALDERBANK 26 Co Manch Aq 21.21 714
3. Maisie GILFORD 20 Bath Univ 28.30 639
4. Clementine LOVEL 20 Loughboro Un 28.56 622
5. Sholah ROBINSON 17 Co Sheffield 28.75 609
6. Kate BAXTER 20 Bath Univ 28.81 605
7. Paige FENTON 19 Loughboro Un 28.97 596
8. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 Co Leeds 29.02 592
8. Grace CONROY 18 Repton 29.02 592
10. Mollie GARRATT 19 Co Manch Aq 29.15 585
11. Maisie ELLIOTT 20 Loughboro Un 29.17 583
12. Erin RIORDAN 24 NC Dublin 29.29 576
13. Elizabeth MCCLUNE 17 Teddington 29.35 573
14. Asma LE FALHER 18  Lboro Uni 29.78 548
15. Mia MASON 17 Co Manch Aq 29.98 537
16. Elise COLLINS 21 Chesterfield 30.36 517
17. Alice MARRIOTT 17 Repton 30.54 508
18. Emily MORGAN-HUGHES 19 Bath Univ 31.08 482
19. Caitlin HARTLEY 19 Bath Univ 3142 467
20. Emily SHRIMPTON 18 Tadcaster 32,50 422
21. Imogen HOLBROOK 21 Tadcaster 32.74 412
Ekaterina PRICE 22 Bath Univ DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Harriet ROGERS 19 Loughboro Un 27.12 726
2. Eva OKARO 16 Repton 27.25 716
3. Jessica CALDERBANK 26 Co Manch Agq 21.27 714
4. Maisie GILFORD 20 Bath Univ 28.30 639
5. lIzabella OKARO 16 Repton 28.39 633
6. Clementine LOVEL 20 Loughboro Un 28.56 622
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7. Sholah ROBINSON 17  Co Sheffield 28.75 609
8. Kate BAXTER 20 Bath Univ 28.81 605
9. Paige FENTON 19 Loughboro Un 28.97 596
10. Mabli COLLYER 15 Repton 29.02 592
10. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 18 CoLeeds 29.02 592
10. Grace CONROY 18 Repton 29.02 592
13. Mollie GARRATT 19 Co Manch Aq 29.15 585
14. Maisie ELLIOTT 20 Loughboro Un 29.17 583
15. Erin RIORDAN 24 NC Dublin 29.29 576
16. Elizabeth MCCLUNE 17 Teddington 29.35 573
17. Sophie TRAILL 16  Stockport Mo 29.40 570
18. Rosie WHITTEN 16 Swim Belfast 29.50 564
19. Peigi WU 14 Stockport Mo 29.58 559
20. Aleksandra MOSKWA 15  Stockport Mo 29.64 556
21. Lily ONEILL 15 Stockport Mo 29.74 550
22. Asma LE FALHER 18 Lboro Uni 29.78 548
23. Ruby WETHERILL 14 NottmLeander 29.97 538
24. Mia MASON 17 Co Manch Aq 29.98 537
25. Ella FAULKNER 14 Stockport Mo 30.27 522
26. Arabella GREEN 15 Repton 30.28 521
27. Elise COLLINS 21 Chesterfield 30.36 517
28. Isla HEATHCOTE 14 Co Sheffield 30.53 509
29. Alice MARRIOTT 17 Repton 30.54 508
30. Isabella SHERING 16 Co Sheffield 30.62 504
31. Isabel BRAND 14 Rugby 30.71 500
32. Rylie ACKROYD 15 Tadcaster 30.73 499
33. Emilia LESLIE 14 Stockport Mo 30.79 496
34. Miley ARAM 14 Long Eaton 30.90 491
35. Emily MORGAN-HUGHES 19 Bath Univ 31.08 482
36. Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE 15 Stockport Mo 31.27 473
37. Caitlin HARTLEY 19 Bath Univ 31.42 467
38. Erin TANKARD 16 Co Sheffield 31.46 465
39. Ruby SIMS 14 Stockport Mo 31.58 460
40. India BROWN 13 Soundwell 31.76 452
41. Charlotte GOWER 13 Rugby 31.88 447
42. \Vliyana SEIFI 12 Stockport Mo 32.21 433
43. Emily SHRIMPTON 18 Tadcaster 32.50 422
44. Lara CHALLINOR 13 Stockport Mo 32.54 420
45, ZaraHOLT 13 Tadcaster 32.65 416
46. Matilda HENDON 13 Tadcaster 32.67 415
47. Autum CLAXTON 12 Stockport Mo 32.71 414
48. Imogen HOLBROOK 21 Tadcaster 32.74 412
49. Megan ORMISTON 13 Stockport Mo 33.06 401
50. Phoebe KERLEY 12 Swindon Dolp 33.19 396
51. Annabel ELLIOTT 14 Stockport Mo 34.09 365
52. Molly HUGHES 13 Co Sheffield 35.30 329
53. Abigail HODGES 13 Chesterfield 35.98 311
54. Harriet STEPHENSON 12 Shrewsbury 36.94 287
55. Zara HALPIN 12 Swindon Dolp 38.23 259
lvanna BEREST 12 Loughborough DNC
Rebecca EATON 15 Rugby DNC
Ekaterina PRICE 22 Bath Univ DNC
EVENT 411 Open/Male 800m Freestyle
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Ed PEARSON 11 loMan 10:13.86 376
50m 33.25 100m 1:11.98 150m 1:50.33 200m 2:29.26 250m 3:08.22 300m 3:47.45 350m 4:26.68 400m 5:06.11
450m 5:45.87 500m 6:24.65 550m 7:03.56 600m 7:42.07 650m 8:21.49 700m 9:00.39 750m 9:38.03 800m 10:13.86
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Austyn MANLEY 13 Repton 9:01.67 548
50m 30.98 100m 1:04.36 150m 1:38.65 200m 2:12.79 250m 2:47.11 300m 3:21.87 350m 3:56.33 400m 4:31.10
450m 5:05.87 500m 5:40.29 550m 6:14.93 600m 6:49.41 650m 7:23.69 700m 7:57.26 750m 8:30.36 800m 9:01.67
2. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp 9:45.58 434
50m 32.93 100m 1:09.93 150m 1:47.54 200m 2:25.30 250m 3:02.76 300m 3:30.10 350m 4:16.34 400m 4:53.16
450m 5:24.79 500m 6:06.78 550m 6:43.45 600m 7:20.28 650m 7:57.05 700m 8:33.65 750m 9:03.91 800m 9:45.58
3. Max MARSHALL 13 Co Sheffield 9:48.15 428
50m 33.86 100m 1:11.31 150m 1:48.77 200m 2:26.11 250m 3:03.00 300m 3:39.83 350m 4:16.56 400m 4:53.24
450m 5:30.11 500m 6:07.35 550m 6:44.23 600m 7:21.47 650m 7:58.72 700m 8:36.14 750m 9:13.43 800m 9:48.15
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Sam WRIGHT 14 Tadcaster 9:02.93 544
50m 29.58 100m 1:02.14 150m 1:35.60 200m 2:10.28 250m 2:44.50 300m 3:18.56 350m 3:53.23 400m 4:28.12
450m 5:02.65 500m 5:37.27 550m 6:12.16 600m 6:46.43 650m 7:20.76 700m 7:55.33 750m 8:29.74 800m 9:02.93
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Jack COLLINS 15  Co Sheffield 8:46.07 598
50m 28.83 100m 1:00.61 150m 1:33.64 200m 2:06.84 250m 2:40.07 300m 3:13.67 350m 3:47.15 400m 4:20.65
450m 4:54.29 500m 5:27.90 550m 6:01.46 600m 6:34.93 650m 7:08.43 700m 7:41.56 750m 8:14.70 800m 8:46.07
2. Finlay GIBSON 15  Loughborough 9:19.52 497
50m 31.27 100m 1:06.75 150m 1:35.16 200m 2:16.44 250m 2:51.24 300m 3:26.14 350m 4:01.45 400m 4:36.76
450m 5:12.47 500m 5:47.89 550m 6:23.98 600m 6:59.88 650m 7:22.50 700m 8:10.30 750m 8:45.43 800m 9:19.52
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Findlay CORDLE 16 Repton 8:39.00 623
50m 28.86 100m 1:00.19 150m 1:32.47 200m 2:05.07 250m 2:37.99 300m 3:11.17 350m 3:44.48 400m 4:17.94
450m 4:51.25 500m 5:24.44 550m 5:57.56 600m 6:30.13 650m 7:02.98 700m 7:35.49 750m 8:07.59 800m 8:39.00
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2. Max RUSSELL 16 Co Sheffield
50m 28.44 100m 59.38 150m 1:31.13
450m 4:48.76 500m 5:13.02 550m 5:55.55
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Daniel WIFFEN 22 Loughboro Un
50m 26.73 100m 55.59 150m 1:24.47
450m 4:16.97 500m 4:45.24 550m 5:13.79
2. Lucas HENVEAUX 23 Lboro Uni
50m 26.19 100m 55.16 150m 1:24.23
450m 4:18.13 500m 4:47.02 550m 5:15.64
3. Tobias ROBINSON 27 Loughboro Un
50m 27.03 100m 56.89 150m 1:26.37
450m 4:21.88 500m 4:50.75 550m 5:20.03
4. Nathan WIFFEN 22 Loughboro Un
50m 27.63 100m 52.97 150m 1:26.99
450m 4:23.47 500m 4:52.94 550m 5:22.71
5. Reece GRADY 18 Stockport Mo
50m 27.71 100m 57.44 150m 1:27.49
450m 4:29.33 500m 5:00.08 550m 5:30.92
6. Reuben VISDA 20 Co Sheffield
50m 27.29 100m 57.42 150m 1:28.24
450m 4:35.25 500m 5:06.96 550m 5:38.23
7. Sean MCCANN 18  Lboro Uni
50m 28.68 100m 59.79 150m 1:31.69
450m 4:43.86 500m 5:15.96 550m 5:48.14
8. Asterios DALDOGIANNIS 26 Loughboro Un
50m 27.42 100m 57.47 150m 1:28.25
450m 4:39.10 500m 5:10.68 550m 5:42.64
9. Rossen MARTIN 18 Co Sheffield
50m 30.08 100m 1:03.51 150m 1:37.66
450m 5:07.06 500m 5:42.30 550m 6:17.48
Olpen Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Daniel WIFFEN 22 Loughboro Un
50m 26.73 100m 55.59 150m 1:24.47
450m 4:16.97 500m 4:45.24 550m 5:13.79
2. Lucas HENVEAUX 23 Lboro Uni
50m 26.19 100m 55.16 150m 1:24.23
450m 4:18.13 500m 4:47.02 550m 5:15.64
3. Tobias ROBINSON 27 Loughboro Un
50m 27.03 100m 56.89 150m 1:26.37
450m 4:21.88 500m 4:50.75 550m 5:20.03
4. Nathan WIFFEN 22 Loughboro Un
50m 27.63 100m 52.97 150m 1:26.99
450m 4:23.47 500m 4:52.94 550m 5:22.71
5. Reece GRADY 18 Stockport Mo
50m 27.71 100m 57.44 150m 1:27.49
450m 4:29.33 500m 5:00.08 550m 5:30.92
6. Reuben VISDA 20 Co Sheffield
50m 27.29 100m 57.42 150m 1:28.24
450m 4:35.25 500m 5:06.96 550m 5:38.23
7. Sean MCCANN 18 Lboro Uni
50m 28.68 100m 59.79 150m 1:31.69
450m 4:43.86 500m 5:15.96 550m 5:48.14
8. Asterios DALDOGIANNIS 26 Loughboro Un
50m 27.42 100m 57.47 150m 1:28.25
450m 4:39.10 500m 5:10.68 550m 5:42.64
9. Findlay CORDLE 16 Repton
50m 28.86 100m 1:00.19 150m 1:32.47
450m 4:51.25 500m 5:24.44 550m 5:57.56
10. Max RUSSELL 16 Co Sheffield
50m 28.44 100m 59.38 150m 1:31.13
450m 4:48.76 500m 5:13.02 550m 5:55.55
11. Jack COLLINS 15 Co Sheffield
50m 28.83 100m 1:00.61 150m 1:33.64
450m 4:54.29 500m 5:27.90 550m 6:01.46
12. Austyn MANLEY 13 Repton
50m 30.98 100m 1:04.36 150m 1:38.65
450m 5:05.87 500m 5:40.29 550m 6:14.93
13. Sam WRIGHT 14 Tadcaster
50m 29.58 100m 1:02.14 150m 1:35.60
450m 5:02.65 500m 5:37.27 550m 6:12.16
14. Rossen MARTIN 18 Co Sheffield
50m 30.08 100m 1:03.51 150m 1:37.66
450m 5:07.06 500m 5:42.30 550m 6:17.48
15. Finlay GIBSON 15  Loughborough
50m 31.27 100m 1:06.75 150m 1:35.16
450m 5:12.47 500m 5:47.89 550m 6:23.98
16. Gethin JENKS 13 Swindon Dolp
50m 32.93 100m 1:09.93 150m 1:47.54
450m 5:24.79 500m 6:06.78 550m 6:43.45
17. Max MARSHALL 13 Co Sheffield
50m 33.86 100m 1:11.31 150m 1:48.77
450m 5:30.11 500m 6:07.35 550m 6:44.23
18. Ed PEARSON 11 loMan
50m 33.25 100m 1:11.98 150m 1:50.33
450m 5:45.87 500m 6:24.65 550m 7:03.56

8:41.31
200m 1:59.36
600m 6:28.72

Time
7:35.36
200m 1:53.48
600m 5:42.60
7:37.01
200m 1:53.27
600m 5:44.45
7:47.56
200m 1:55.93
600m 5:49.36
7:50.09
200m 1:56.85
600m 5:52.10
8:04.34
200m 1:57.52
600m 6:01.98
8:13.03
200m 1:59.13
600m 6:09.71
8:21.75
200m 2:03.68
600m 6:19.65
8:22.79
200m 1:59.98
600m 6:14.56
9:11.80
200m 2:12.22
600m 6:52.74

Time
7:35.36
200m 1:53.48
600m 5:42.60
7:37.01
200m 1:53.27
600m 5:44.45
7:47.56
200m 1:55.93
600m 5:49.36
7:50.09
200m 1:56.85
600m 5:52.10
8:04.34
200m 1:57.52
600m 6:01.98
8:13.03
200m 1:59.13
600m 6:09.71

8:21.75
200m 2:03.68
600m 6:19.65
8:22.79
200m 1:59.98
600m 6:14.56
8:39.00
200m 2:05.07
600m 6:30.13
8:41.31
200m 1:59.36
600m 6:28.72
8:46.07
200m 2:06.84
600m 6:34.93
9:01.67
200m 2:12.79
600m 6:49.41
9:02.93
200m 2:10.28
600m 6:46.43
9:11.80
200m 2:12.22
600m 6:52.74
9:19.52
200m 2:16.44
600m 6:59.88
9:45.58
200m 2:25.30
600m 7:20.28
9:48.15
200m 2:26.11
600m 7:21.47
10:13.86
200m 2:29.26
600m 7:42.07

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m
250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

250m
650m

615
2:36.39
7:02.10

WA Pts
923
2:22.68
6:11.15

2:2247
6:13.07

2:25.24
6:18.69

2:26.15
6:21.61

767
2:27.32
6:32.93

727
2:29.94
6:40.71

690
2:35.63
6:50.97

685
2:32.15
6:46.49

518
2:46.97
7:27.99

WA Pts
923
2:22.68
6:11.15
913
2:22.47
6:13.07
852
2:25.24
6:18.69
839
2:26.15
6:21.61

2:27.32
6:32.93

2:29.94
6:40.71

2:35.63
6:50.97

2:32.15
6:46.49

2:37.99
7:02.98

2:36.39
7:02.10

2:40.07
7:08.43

2:47.11
7:23.69

2:44.50
7:20.76

2:46.97
7:27.99

2:51.24
7:22.50

3:02.76
7:57.05

428
3:03.00
7:58.72

376
3:.08.22
8:21.49

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m
300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

3:00.28
7:35.34

2:51.59
6:39.82

2:51.80
6:41.69

2:54.69
6:48.33

2:55.71
6:51.08

2:57.58
7:03.84

3:00.87
7:12.07

3:07.65
7:22.24

3:03.63
7:18.94

3:21.96
8:03.20

2:51.59
6:39.82

2:51.80
6:41.69

2:54.69
6:48.33

2:55.71
6:51.08

2:57.58
7:03.84

3:00.87
7:12.07
3:07.65
7:22.24

3:03.63
7:18.94

3:11.17
7:35.49

3:09.28
7:35.34

3:13.67
7:41.56

3:21.87
7:57.26

3:18.56
7:55.33

3:21.96
8:03.20

3:26.14
8:10.30

3:30.10
8:33.65

3:39.83
8:36.14

3:47.45
9:00.39

350m 3:42.55
750m 8:08.82

350m 3:20.15
750m 7:08.14

350m 3:20.57
750m 7:09.69

350m 3:23.95
750m 7:18.07

350m 3:25.01
750m 7:21.46

350m 3:28.05
750m 7:34.80

350m 3:32.01
750m 7:42.96

350m 3:39.95
750m 7:52.75

350m 3:35.76
750m 7:51.24

350m 3:56.82
750m 8:38.02

350m 3:20.15
750m 7:08.14

350m 3:20.57
750m 7:09.69

350m 3:23.95
750m 7:18.07

350m 3:25.01
750m 7:21.46

350m 3:28.05
750m 7:34.80

350m 3:32.01
750m 7:42.96
350m 3:39.95
750m 7:52.75

350m 3:35.76
750m 7:51.24

350m 3:44.48
750m 8:07.59

350m 3:42.55
750m 8:08.82

350m 3:47.15
750m 8:14.70

350m 3:56.33
750m 8:30.36

350m 3:53.23
750m 8:29.74

350m 3:56.82
750m 8:38.02

350m 4:01.45
750m 8:45.43

350m 4:16.34
750m 9:03.91

350m 4:16.56
750m 9:13.43

350m 4:26.68
750m 9:38.03

400m 4:15.35
800m 8:41.31

400m 3:48.55
800m 7:35.36

400m 3:49.30
800m 7:37.01

400m 3:53.08
800m 7:47.56

400m 3:54.34
800m 7:50.09

400m 3:58.81
800m 8:04.34

400m 4:03.66
800m 8:13.03

400m 4:12.06
800m 8:21.75

400m 4:07.53
800m 8:22.79

400m 4:32.01
800m 9:11.80

400m 3:48.55
800m 7:35.36

400m 3:49.30
800m 7:37.01

400m 3:53.08
800m 7:47.56

400m 3:54.34
800m 7:50.09

400m 3:58.81
800m 8:04.34

400m 4:03.66
800m 8:13.03
400m 4:12.06
800m 8:21.75

400m 4:07.53
800m 8:22.79

400m 4:17.94
800m 8:39.00

400m 4:15.35
800m 8:41.31

400m 4:20.65
800m 8:46.07

400m 4:31.10
800m 9:01.67

400m 4:28.12
800m 9:02.93

400m 4:32.01
800m 9:11.80

400m 4:36.76
800m 9:19.52

400m 4:53.16
800m 9:45.58

400m 4:53.24
800m 9:48.15

400m 5:06.11
800m 10:13.86
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